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Good day, dear Colleagues and also all to whom for any reason the catalog of our production got to hands. The list of products
of enterprise «CRAFT bearings LV», the subsidiary of «CRAFT bearings» is presented in the catalogue.

Let’s remind that from the moment of CRAFT bearings establishment in 1992 the main kind of activity of the company has
been the production and sales of industrial bearings. In 2005 the shareholders have made the decision to start the production of
absolutely new product —hub bearings for commercial transport. As a result of fruitful seven-years work in this direction, and thanks
to successes and significant increase of hub bearings sales volumes — it had been advisably to create the independent enterprise,
which would be engaged only in production and sale of automobile group bearings. Consequently CRAFT bearings LV has been
created, the subsidiary of CRAFT bearings. The experience that has been saved up for the long period of work with automobile
group bearings by professional employees team - engineers and managers who have been responsible for the automobile direction
in CRAFT bearings has been put in the basis of new company.

The first steps taken by the top managers of CRAFT bearings LV have been the implementation of new marking for the
automobile bearings. To the standard bearing number the additional marking “CRF” has been added, and also letter “A” after
the basic number, this clearly indicate that the bearing belongs to the automobile group, as an example — “CRF-32310A”. This has
been done in order to eliminate any misunderstanding, as previously some numbers of automobile group bearings and industrial
bearings have been just the same. Moreover, for clients convenience the packing of automobile group bearings visually differs from
the packing of industrial group bearings.

The automobile bearing differs from industrial one that its usage takes place in rather inclement environment where lubricating
oil is rather soiled and also high working temperature and high deformation from loading is expected. Therefore CRAFT bearings
with «A» specification possess the increased wear resistance, this helps to increase work —life of automobile bearings in comparison
with general usage bearings.

It would be desirable to add about the new direction of our company, since 2012 we started to make repairing sets for
commercial minibuses, 17 positions of this direction are presented in the catalogue. Maybe you will be interested in this — so you
can buy such repairing sets in our dealers’ centers.

As a conclusion it’s necessary to mention that successful business depends on the correct choice and reliable partners. CRAFT
bearings LV will undertake all possible that our cooperation will bring you just positive emotions. You only have to make the correct
choice.

Sincerely yours and the best regards
General director of CRAFT bearings LV
Viktor Solovjov
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Certification
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Burcau Veritas certify that the Manugement System of the sbove organization
has been audited and found 0 be in sccordance with the requirements of the
management system standards indicated below
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CERTIFICATE

[MponzeoauTens rapaHTHpyeT HandxHyo pabory nommumnunxkos CRAFT
Ha K 1] TpH o 300 ThICHY KHA0M B

Tpa saroronseimm noaurmnkos noa sapeoll CRAFT senoasiyioncs:
- BcoKoEIMSCTBEHHAR NETHPOBAHHAR CTANE, MPHMEHACMAER B ABTOMOGHNLHOH NPOMBIEINEHHOCTH.
= CRelAIBHEE TEPMOCTORKAC H BMCOKOBRIKHE CHMAIKH VTN YBETWICHIA HANCKROCTH W

PABOTOCTICOGHOCTI IOINTHEKE,

N Hmm YNACTHEHHE, NPOAREIMMIGE CPOE MCIUTYITALHH NOIHNTHAEDE H TRV B MO
BRIEPEHEATE (ONLIIHA THANAZOH HATPYIOK.

Faparmes peficTRATEABIS IPH COMMOICHIN YCIORAA MOHTIHR, TEXHHYECKOND OBCAYRHBANAN H

IRCIUTVITALINE, NPHHATHY L8 KOMMEPHECKOND TRAHCTIOPT,

CERTIFICATE OF GUARANTEE
~CRAFT = bearings"™

Hub bearings for business transport

Mﬂnufm:tl.n'e:r guarantee the reliable work of bearings CRAFT
with total run till 300 thousand kilom

During the bearings production under brand CRAFT the following is used:
High = quality alloved sieel that is used in motor=car industry.
= Special thermo-stable and high-tough grease in order to increase the reliability and efficiency

of bearings .
= Reliable sealing that prolongs bearings operation time and gives possibility to stand over big
load = range.
The guarantee is valid in case the requir of bling, technical mai e and use, adopied

ﬁrrhum_m transpont, are followed.

e




HUB BEARINGS FOR COMMERCIAL TRANSPORT PRODUCED IN EUROPE




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

VOLvVO
21036050
CRF-41.67828 20484350 VKBA 5423 93,800/148,000*135,000 4,563
20967828
20518617 .
CRF-41.67830 50967830 58,000/110,000%115,000 4,500
CRF-41.67831 20967831 68,000/125,000%*115,000 4,773
11043 .
CRF-30208 A 183732 40,000/80,000%19,750 0,420
CRF-30209 A 11044 VKHB 2296 45,000/85,000%20,750 0,499
CRF-30211 A 11097 55,000/100,000%22,750 0,731
CRF-30214 A 11071 70,000/125,000%26,250 1,220
11271
CRF-30215 A 18412 VKHB 2168 75,000/130,000%27,250 1,340
CRF-30217 A 1?222;9 VKHB 2334 85,000/150,000%30,500 2,050
CRF-30314 A 1656100 70,000/150,000%38,000 2,950
CRF-31311 A 18171 55,000/120,000%31,500 1,580
184623 .
CRF-32018 A 1699173 VKHB 2170 90,000/140,000%32,000 1,780
CRF-32020 A 184625 VKHB 2306 100,000/150,000*32,000 1,930
CRF-32206 A 183583 VKHB 2016 30,000/62,000%21,250 0,280
CRF-32207 A 183684 VKHB 2018 35,000/72,000%24,250 0,420
CRF-32208 A 183763 VKHB 2020 40,000/80,000%24,750 0,555
11137
184593 .
CRF-32209 A 2011137 VKHB 2015 45,000/85,000%24,750 0,576
183764
CRF-32210 A ﬁfﬁgﬁ VKHB 2017 50,000/90,000%24,750 0,644
CRF-32211 A 183769 VKHB 2019 55,000/100,000%26,750 0,880
CRF-32212 A 11075 VKHB 2347 60,000/110,000%29,750 1,200
1652099 ’ ’ ’ '
CRF-32213 A 11076 VKHB 2288 65,000/120,000%32,750 1,480
CRF-32215 A 11066 VKHB 2033 75,000/130,000%33,250 1,770
11067
CRF-32216 A VKHB 2026 80,000/140,000*35,250 2,000
181087
CRF-32219 A 181086 VKHB 2031 95,000/170,000*45,500 3,970
CRF-32306 A 11073 VKHB 2007 30,000/72,000%28,750 0,580
181669
CRF-32308 A 11074 VKHB 2001 40,000/90,000*35,250 1,020
181668
CRF-32309 A 1123222 VKHB 2004 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
VOLVO
CRF-32310 A 11062 VKHB 2070 50,000/110,000*42,250 1,800
CRF-32311 A 11095 VKHB 2002 55,000/120,000*45,500 2,290
183338
CRF-32312 A 1699340 VKHB 2003 60,000/130,000*48,500 2,750
CRF-33012 A 183777 VKHB 2045 60,000/95,000*27,000 0,710
CRF-33013 A 183766 VKHB 2047 65,000/100,000*27,000 0,770
CRF-33014 A 183778 VKHB 2044 70,000/110,000*31,000 1,120
CRF-33015 A 1:252; VKHB 2046 75,000/115,000*31,000 1,150
CRF-33018 A 183768 VKHB 2048 90,000/140,000*39,000 2,250
CRF-33115 A 184678 VKHB 2222 75,000/125,000*37,000 1,800
CRF-33207 A 183648 VKHB 2182 35,000/72,000*28,000 0,550
CRF-33208 A 1652127 VKHB 2065 40,000/80,000*32,000 0,716
184679
CRF-33212 A 1652563 VKHB 2173 60,000/110,000*38,000 1,600
CRF-33214 A 1654326 VKHB 2066 70,000/125,000*41,000 2,170
CRF-33217 A 1699339 VKHB 2225 85,000/150,000*49,000 3,700
CRF-215249/215210 A 183348 VKHB 2050 75,987/131,975*39,000 2,080
CRF-218248/218210 A 1168938355810 VKHB 2029 89,975/146,975*40,000 2,515
CRF-T2EDO70 A 8151816 VKHB 2024 70,000/130,000*43,000 2,400
20428192
CRF-39580/39520 A 8118541088280 VKHB 2036 57,150/112,712*30,162 1,361
815820
CRF-39590/39520 A 183245 VKHB 2175 66,675/112,712*30,162 1,144
CRF-537/532 A 181338+181402 VKHB 2014 50,800/107,950*38,100 1,497
CRF-575/572 A 181124+181125 76,200/139,992*36,512 2,319
CRF-580/572 A 181299+181125 VKHB 2041 82,550/139,992*36,512 2,200
CRF-594/592 A 131532:121152 VKHB 2040 95,250/152,400%39,688 2,540
CRF-598/592 A 181127+181128 VKHB 2083 92,075/152,400*39,688 2,548
CRF-663/653 A 184794 VKHB 2043 82,550/146,050*41,275 2,767
181280/181281
CRF-683/672 A 181278 VKHB 2042 95,250/168,275*41,275 3,680

181278+181279




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

SCANIA
1413785
1439070
1443078 .
CRF-41.24482 1476945 VKBA 5314 68,000/127,000%115,000 6,257
1724482
1868087
CRF-30208 A 172266 40,000/80,000%19,750 0,420
CRF-30214 A 129602 70,000/125,000%26,250 1,220
CRF-30216 A 14611 VKHB 2204 80,000/140,000*28,250 1,600
174717
CRF-30217 A 77545 VKHB 2334 85,000/150,000%30,500 2,100
174631
CRF-30219 A 33959 95,000/170,000%34,500 3,170
CRF-30307 A 177801 VKHB 2202 35,000/80,000%22,750 0,507
CRF-30309 A 177802 VKHB 2201 45,000/100,000%27,250 0,940
366305 .
CRF-30312 A 1350711 VKHB 2283 60,000/130,000*33,500 1,900
123263 .
CRF-30314 A 391289 70,000/150,000*38,000 3,040
CRF-30315 A 32553 75,000/160,000%40,000 3,540
CRF-32021 A 1415140 VKHB 2160 105,000/160,000*35,000 2,386
CRF-32208 A 214104 VKHB 2020 40,000/80,000%24,750 0,555
CRF-32212 A 1305878 VKHB 2347 60,000/110,000%29,750 1,200
CRF-32213 A 177892 VKHB 2288 65,000/120,000%32,750 1,480
14102
CRF-32215 A VKHB 2033 75,000/130,000%33,250 1,770
177893
CRF-32216 A 14103 VKHB 2026 80,000/140,000*35,250 2,000
CRF-32217 A 14146 VKHB 2080 85,000/150,000%38,500 2,500
CRF-32218 A 14835 VKHB 2030 90,000/160,000%42,500 3,270
CRF-32219 A 33948 VKHB 2031 95,000/170,000%45,500 3,970
CRF-32220 A 123630 VKHB 2297 100,000/180,000*49,000 4,990
CRF-32306 A 14614 VKHB 2007 30,000/72,000%28,750 0,580
CRF-32308 A 14698 VKHB 2001 40,000/90,000*35,250 1,020
1362149
CRF-32309 A 14623 VKHB 2004 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
397314
CRF-32310 A 14735 VKHB 2070 50,000/110,000%42,250 1,300
14764
CRF-32311 A VKHB 2002 55,000/120,000*45,500 2,290
178427
14836
CRF-32312 A 369624 VKHB 2003 60,000/130,000*48,500 2,750
373784
CRF-32313 A 14736 65,000/140,000%51,000 3,340

SCANIA




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

SCANIA
CRF-32316 A 123629 80,000/170,000*61,500 5,900
264961 .
CRF-33017 A 1364631 VKHB 2321 85,000/130,000*36,000 1,740
CRF-33018 A 1309570 VKHB 2048 90,000/140,000*39,000 2,250
CRF-33116 A 1301694 VKHB 2326 80,000/130,000*37,000 1,900
CRF-33207 A 363318 VKHB 2182 35,000/72,000*28,000 0,550
CRF-33208 A 284843 VKHB 2065 40,000/80,000*32,000 0,716
CRF-33212 A 345835 VKHB 2173 60,000/110,000*38,000 1,600
CRF-33215 A 260998 VKHB 2028 75,000/130,000*41,000 2,270
CRF-218248/218210 A 125921%66205 VKHB 2029 89,975/146,975*40,000 2,515
CRF-T2EDO70 A 322748 VKHB 2024 70,000/130,000*43,000 2,400

SCANIA




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

IVECO
1905487
2996882
7183074
CRF-41.83074 7183075 VKBA 5397 90,000/160,000*126,000 10,208
7189648
7189050
7179751
CRF-30206 A 8197270 30,000/62,000%17,250 0,240
1109957 x
CRF-30207 A 56799950 35,000/72,000%18,250 0,341
1104291 x
CRF-30208 A 1362792 40,000/80,000%19,750 0,420
1136410 x
CRF-30213 A 1905312 65,000/120,000%24,750 1,170
1109964 x
CRF-30214 A 56800020 70,000/125,000%26,250 1,220
CRF-30215 A 1102857 VKHB 2168 75,000/130,000%27,250 1,340
1126121 .
CRF-30216 A 56800040 VKHB 2204 80,000/140,000%28,250 1,600
CRF-30217 A 1109968 VKHB 2334 85,000/150,000%30,500 2,100
CRF-30218 A 1102858 VKHB 2248 90,000/160,000%32,500 2,630
CRF-30221 A 1102864 VKHB 2215 105,000/190,000*39,000 4,510
CRF-30304 A 26800320 20,000/52,000%16,250 0,170
26800330
CRF-30305 A 93803934 VKHB 2262 25,000/62,000%18,250 0,260
93806250
26800350 .
CRF-30307 A 2850842 VKHB 2202 35,000/80,000%22,750 0,507
CRF-30308 A 1109980 40,000/90,000%25,250 0,700
1109981 .
CRF-30309 A 56800370 VKHB 2201 45,000/100,000%27,250 0,940
CRF-30310 A 26800380 50,000/110,000%29,250 1,200
26800620 .
CRF-30311 A 56800390 VKHB 2198 55,000/120,000%31,500 1,670
CRF-30312 A 1102859 VKHB 2283 60,000/130,000%33,500 1,900
1101597
CRF-32011 A 7162191 VKHB 2060 55,000/90,000%23,000 0,568
8169268
7164487 x
CRF-32013 A 60141947 VKHB 2199 65,000/100,000%23,000 0,646
CRF-32017 A 60115335 VKHB 2169 85,000/130,000%29,000 1,300
7162944 .
CRF-32018 A 1103278 VKHB 2170 90,000/140,000*32,000 1,780




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

IVECO
CRF-32020 A 913910651052376 VKHB 2306 100,000/150,000%32,000 1,930
CRF-32021 A ;1832;; VKHB 2160 105,000/160,000*35,000 2,386
CRF-32024 A ﬂg;ggg VKHB 2216 120,000/180,000*38,000 3,400
CRF-32206 A i??gggg VKHB 2016 30,000/62,000*21,250 0,280
1110002
CRF-32208 A 26800140 VKHB 2020 40,000/80,000*24,750 0,555
7164502
CRF-32210 A 216181000010630 VKHB 2017 50,000/90,000*24,750 0,644
CRF-32211 A 216182050912790 VKHB 2019 55,000/100,000%26,750 0,880
CRF-32212 A ;1;?;(7)3 VKHB 2347 60,000/110,000%29,750 1,200
CRF-32213 A 1905311 VKHB 2288 65,000/120,000*32,750 1,480
CRF-32214 A 1103142 VKHB 2284 70,000/125,000*33,250 1,680
CRF-32215 A 1103771 VKHB 2033 75,000/130,000*33,250 1,770
CRF-32217 A 2761860‘:)5;3% VKHB 2080 85,000/150,000*38,500 2,500
99041057
CRF-32218 A 26800240 VKHB 2030 90,000/160,000*42,500 3,270
1905353
CRF-32219 A 21698%503255% VKHB 2031 95,000/170,000*45,500 3,970
CRF-32220 A 1905351 VKHB 2297 100,000/180,000*49,000 4,990
CRF-32221 A 276f7070()20T VKHB 2212 105,000/190,000*53,000 6,100
CRF-32305 A 93803935 VKHB 2294 25,000/62,000%25,250 0,380
CRF-32308 A 216123%60858870 VKHB 2001 40,000/90,000*35,250 1,020
CRF-32309 A 1118813 VKHB 2004 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
CRF-32310 A 21618:500062000 VKHB 2070 50,000/110,000*42,250 1,800
CRF-32311 A 26800610 VKHB 2002 55,000/120,000*45,500 2,290
CRF-32312 A 216181000032920 VKHB 2003 60,000/130,000*48,500 2,750
CRF-32314 A 26800640 VKHB 2072 70,000/150,000*54,000 4,090
CRF-32315 A 26800650 75,000/160,000*58,000 4,970
CRF-33015 A 1133049 VKHB 2046 75,000/115,000*31,000 1,150
CRF-33019 A 1104923 VKHB 2082 95,000/145,000*39,000 2,290




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

IVECO

CRF-33020 A 1905027 VKHB 2124 100,000/150,000*39,000 2,390

CRF-33021 A 41800341 VKHB 2162 105,000/160,000%43,000 3,050

CRF-33108 A 1905252 VKHB 2190 40,000/75,000%26,000 0,510

CRF-33111 A 7160360 VKHB 2059 55,000/95,000%30,000 0,860

CRF-33113 A 4690299 VKHB 2214 65,000/110,000%34,000 1,300

CRF-33117 A 7164196 VKHB 2158 85,000/140,000%41,000 2,500
7174945 .

CRF-33118 A 12103753 VKHB 2331 90,000/150,000*45,000 3,130

CRF-33206 A 8582740 VKHB 2179 30,000/62,000%25,000 0,360

CRF-33207 A 7169935 VKHB 2182 35,000/72,000%28,000 0,550
1905261 .

CRF-33208 A 8582739 VKHB 2065 40,000/80,000%32,000 0,716
7165686 .

CRF-33211A 142492959 VKHB 2061 55,000/100,000%35,000 1,200

CRF-33212 A 7160361 VKHB 2173 60,000/110,000%38,000 1,600

CRF-33213 A 7174946 VKHB 2051 65,000/120,000%41,000 1,910

CRF-33214 A 1905296 VKHB 2066 70,000/125,000%41,000 2,170

CRF-33217 A 41800342 VKHB 2225 85,000/150,000*49,000 3,700

CRF-220149/220110 A 1905300 VKHB 2285 99,975/156,975*42,000 2,842

SCANIA




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

MAN

CRF-41.19305

81.93420.0354
81.93420.0344

VKBA 5412
VKBA 5552

82,000/140,000*115,000

6,450

CRF-41.93288

81.93420.0330
81.93420.0288
81.93420.0349

VKBA 5377

70,000/196,000*130,000

12,618

CRF-41.93420

81.93420.0320
81.93420.0342
81.93420.0376
81.93420.6097

VKBA 5408

105,000/160,000*140,000

6,968

CRF-30210 A

06.32489.0047
06.32489.0048
06.32489.0049
81.93420.0218
A0.77302.1000
A0.95913.0210

VKHB 2167

50,000/90,000*21,750

0,566

CRF-30212 A

06.32489.0055
06.32489.0056

60,000/110,000*23,750

0,860

CRF-30215 A

06.32489.0019
06.32489.0059
81.93420.6025
87.52310.1410

VKHB 2168

75,000/130,000%27,250

1,340

CRF-30218 A

06.32489.0021
06.32480.4800
87.52310.1710

VKHB 2248

90,000/160,000*32,500

2,630

CRF-30220 A

06.32489.0032
06.32480.5000
06.32489.0095
A0.02343.1220
81.93420.0090

VKHB 2164

100,000/180,000*37,000

3,780

CRF-32017 A

06.32481.1200
06.32480.1200
06.32489.0060
06.32489.0091

VKHB 2169

85,000/130,000*29,000

1,300

CRF-32018 A

06.32489.0051
06.32489.0011

VKHB 2170

90,000/140,000%32,000

1,780

CRF-32019 A

06.32489.0012
06.32489.0114
06.32489.0115

VKHB 2161

95,000/145,000*32,000

1,820

CRF-32021 A

06.32489.0071
06.32489.0116
06.32489.0070

VKHB 2160

105,000/160,000*35,000

2,386

CRF-32024 A

06.32489.0063

VKHB 2216

120,000/180,000*38,000

3,400

CRF-32206 A

06.32499.0066
06.32499.0080
A0.02343.2206
A0.77322.0600

VKHB 2016

30,000/62,000*21,250

0,280

CRF-32207 A

06.32499.0079
06.32499.0068

VKHB 2018

35,000/72,000*24,250

0,420

CRF-32208 A

06.32499.0062
06.32499.0063
06.32489.0080
81.93420.0246

VKHB 2020

40,000/80,000*24,750

0,555




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

MAN

06.32499.0001
06.32499.0064
87.52330.0600 *
CRF-32211 A 87.52330.0610 VKHB 2019 55,000/100,000*26,750 0,880
81.93420.0056

A0.02343.2211

06.32490.1400
06.32499.0005
CRF-32215 A 87.52330.1010 VKHB 2033 75,000/130,000%33,250 1,770
A0.02343.2215
A0.77322.1500

06.32490.2800
06.32499.0112
34.93420.0002 "
CRF-32306 A 88.93420.6010 VKHB 2007 30,000/72,000*28,750 0,580
A0.02343.2306

A0.77323.0600

06.32499.0015
34.93420.0000 *
CRF-32308 A 87.52340.0600 VKHB 2001 40,000/90,000*35,250 1,020

A0.85759.6100

06.32490.3100
06.32499.0013
06.32499.0133
34.93420.0003 -
CRF-32309 A 81.93420.6051 VKHB 2004 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
84.93420.0023
A0.02343.2848

A0.85759.6000

06.32499.0016
06.32499.0034 N
CRF-32310A 81.93420.0131 VKHB 2070 50,000/110,000%42,250 1,800

87.52340.0820

06.32490.3300
06.32499.0017 -~
CRF-32311 A 34.93420.0001 VKHB 2002 55,000/120,000*45,500 2,290

87.52340.0910

CRF-32314 A 06.32499.0020 VKHB 2072 70,000/150,000*54,000 4,090

06.32499.0109
CRF-33014 A 06.32499.0110 VKHB 2044 70,000/110,000*31,000 1,120
81.93420.6016

06.32491.6900
06.32499.0058 «
CRF-33015 A 06.32499 0059 VKHB 2046 75,000/115,000%31,000 1,150

06.32499.0180

06.32499.0036
CRF-33019 A 81.93420.0185 VKHB 2082 95,000/145,000*39,000 2,290
87.52460.1503

06.32499.0124
CRF-33020 A 06.32499.0125 VKHB 2124 100,000/150,000*39,000 2,390
81.93420.0304

CRF-33021 A 06.32499.0096 VKHB 2162 105,000/160,000*43,000 3,050




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

MAN

CRF-33022 A

06.32499.0044
06.32499.0151
06.32499.0155

VKHB 2163

110,000/170,000*47,000

3,890

CRF-33113 A

06.32499.0039
06.32499.0073
06.32499.0108
06.32499.0116

VKHB 2214

65,000/110,000*34,000

1,300

CRF-33115 A

06.32499.0040
06.32499.0131
06.32499.0189
81.93420.0270

VKHB 2222

75,000/125,000*37,000

1,800

CRF-33206 A

06.32499.0065
06.32499.0175
06.32499.0176

VKHB 2179

30,000/62,000%25,000

0,360

CRF-33208 A

06.32489.0002
81.93420.0077

VKHB 2065

40,000/80,000*32,000

0,716

CRF-33209 A

06.32489.0044
81.93420.0078

VKHB 2067

45,000/85,000%32,000

0,820

CRF-33210A

06.32489.0004
06.32489.0041
81.93420.0072

VKHB 2068

50,000/90,000*32,000

0,830

CRF-33212 A

06.32489.0045
06.56289.0045

VKHB 2173

60,000/110,000%*38,000

1,600

CRF-33213 A

06.32489.0006
06.32489.0046
81.44050.0075
81.93420.0080

VKHB 2051

65,000/120,000*41,000

1,910

CRF-33215 A

06.32489.0042
81.44050.0070

VKHB 2028

75,000/130,000*41,000

2,270

CRF-33220 A

06.32499.0046
06.32499.0097
81.93420.0104

VKHB 2165

100,000/180,000*63,000

6,780

CRF-331933 A

06.32499.0043
06.32499.0081

VKHB 2132

70,000/130,000*57,500

2,830

CRF-39590/39520 A

81.93420.0163

VKHB 2175

66,675/112,712*30,162

1,144




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)

CRF-41.19305

014 981 9905
014 981 9305
017 981 5005
014 981 5105

VKBA 5412
VKBA 5552

82,000/140,000*115,000

6,450

CRF-30208 A

012 981 5705

40,000/80,000%19,750

0,420

CRF-30209 A

631 981 0005

VKHB 2296

45,000/85,000*20,750

0,499

CRF-30210 A

012 9819705

VKHB 2167

50,000/90,000%21,750

0,566

CRF-30211 A

001 981 6205

55,000/100,000*22,750

0,731

CRF-30212 A

000 7200 30212

60,000/110,000*23,750

0,860

CRF-30216 A

001 981 8505
000 981 0205

VKHB 2204

80,000/140,000%28,250

1,600

CRF-30220 A

004 981 2105
004 981 4905
007 981 0005

VKHB 2164

100,000/180,000*37,000

3,780

CRF-30308 A

001 981 3105
001 981 5005

40,000/90,000*25,250

0,700

CRF-30309 A

006 981 4205
001981 3705

VKHB 2201

45,000/100,000*27,250

0,940

CRF-30312 A

000 981 0505
000 981 8905
001 981 9705
012 981 9205

VKHB 2283

60,000/130,000*33,500

1,900

CRF-32010 A

002 981 1205
006 981 4505
009 981 4105
009 981 6005

VKHB 2191

50,000/80,000*20,000

0,370

CRF-32011 A

000 981 9002
002 981 1305
002 981 6605
006 981 5605
007 981 0405

VKHB 2060

55,000/90,000*23,000

0,568

CRF-32013 A

000 7200 32013

VKHB 2199

65,000/100,000%23,000

0,646

CRF-32018 A

004 981 1705
004 981 4305
005 981 5605
006 981 0005
000 7200 32018

VKHB 2170

90,000/140,000*32,000

1,780

CRF-32019 A

000 7200 32019
001 980 2602
002 981 5405
003 981 5105
006 981 4705

VKHB 2161

95,000/145,000*32,000

1,820

CRF-32020 A

001 981 6405
001 981 7205
004 981 7405
006 981 0405

VKHB 2306

100,000/150,000*32,000

1,930

CRF-32021 A

003 981 2505
003 981 2705
009 981 9401

VKHB 2160

105,000/160,000*35,000

2,386

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)

CRF-32206 A

000 7200 32206
001 981 1505
001981 6105
001 981 6505
007 981 7605

VKHB 2016

30,000/62,000%21,250

0,280

CRF-32207 A

319 981 0005

VKHB 2018

35,000/72,000*24,250

0,420

CRF-32210 A

000 981 3605
000 7200 32210
000 7204 32210

001 981 8905

002 981 1905

002 981 2205

005 981 5305

319981 0405

VKHB 2017

50,000/90,000*24,750

0,644

CRF-32211A

000981 3305
000 981 9005
000 7200 32211
001 981 8405
001 981 8605
002 981 2405
319981 0205

VKHB 2019

55,000/100,000*26,750

0,880

CRF-32213 A

000981 4105

VKHB 2288

65,000/120,000*32,750

1,480

CRF-32215 A

000 981 7405
000 981 8405
001 981 4805
327981 0305

VKHB 2033

75,000/130,000%33,250

1,770

CRF-32216 A

000 981 0305
000 981 2401
000 981 7205
000 981 9405
000 7200 32216
006 981 0605

VKHB 2026

80,000/140,000%*35,250

2,000

CRF-32217 A

000 981 2205
000 7200 32217
002 981 1705
002 981 1805
327981 0405
327981 2205

VKHB 2080

85,000/150,000%38,500

2,500

CRF-32219 A

000 981 2105

VKHB 2031

95,000/170,000*45,500

3,970

CRF-32306 A

000 981 9505
000 7200 32306
001 981 8705
001 981 9505
006 981 5905
001 981 8305

VKHB 2007

30,000/72,000*28,750

0,580

CRF-32309 A

004 981 1305

VKHB 2004

45,000/100,000*38,250

1,470

CRF-32310A

000 7200 32310
001 981 2905
001 981 7405
001 981 8202
006 981 9905
000 981 2005
001 981 7605

VKHB 2070

50,000/110,000*42,250

1,800

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)

CRF-32311 A

006 981 0805
006 981 6905
006 981 7405
0109819305

VKHB 2002

55,000/120,000*45,500

2,290

CRF-32312 A

011 981 6805
011 981 6905
015981 7505

VKHB 2003

60,000/130,000*48,500

2,750

CRF-32314 A

004 981 9805
004 981 9905
005 981 0005
012 981 3205

VKHB 2072

70,000/150,000*54,000

4,090

CRF-33011 A

003 981 4305
005 981 4405
007 981 5705
009 981 9305
002 981 9305

VKHB 2156

55,000/90,000%27,000

0,700

CRF-33014 A

005 981 5505
005 981 6905
006 981 7605

VKHB 2044

70,000/110,000*31,000

1,120

CRF-33017 A

006 981 9705
006 981 8705
007 981 4905

VKHB 2321

85,000/130,000*36,000

1,740

CRF-33019 A

000 980 9602
002 981 9005
003 981 8605

VKHB 2082

95,000/145,000*39,000

2,290

CRF-33020 A

001 980 6602
005 981 8405
005 981 8505
006 981 0105

VKHB 2124

100,000/150,000*39,000

2,390

CRF-33021 A

000 980 9702
003 981 2605
003 981 2805
005 981 4905

VKHB 2162

105,000/160,000*43,000

3,050

CRF-33022 A

004 981 0705
004 981 0905
005 981 2105
008 981 3505

VKHB 2163

110,000/170,000*47,000

3,890

CRF-33109 A

003 981 1105
003 981 1605
003 981 9605
006 981 5705

VKHB 2056

45,000/80,000*26,000

0,560

CRF-33111A

008 981 3605
000 980 7502
000 981 8302
006 981 8205

VKHB 2059

55,000/95,000*30,000

0,860

CRF-33113 A

003 981 4105
000 981 4518

VKHB 2214

65,000/110,000*34,000

1,300

CRF-33115 A

003 981 3205

VKHB 2222

75,000/125,000*37,000

1,800

CRF-33116 A

012 981 4005
012 981 4105
017 981 4905

VKHB 2326

80,000/130,000*37,000

1,900

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)

CRF-33117 A

001 980 6702
005 981 8305
005 981 8605
005 981 9905

VKHB 2158

85,000/140,000*41,000

2,500

CRF-33205 A

003 981 1005
003 981 1505
003 981 9505
140 981 0005
006 981 5805
005 981 2205

VKHB 2057

25,000/52,000%22,000

0,215

CRF-33207 A

005 981 0705
014 981 0605

VKHB 2182

35,000/72,000*28,000

0,550

CRF-33208 A

003 981 3905
003 981 7205
004 981 6805
006 981 6205
008 981 7505

VKHB 2065

40,000/80,000*32,000

0,716

CRF-33209 A

003 981 5305
003 981 5705
005 981 4105
004 981 7205

VKHB 2067

45,000/85,000*32,000

0,820

CRF-33210A

002 981 7905
003 981 8305
004 981 4205
005 981 4005

VKHB 2068

50,000/90,000*32,000

0,830

CRF-33211 A

004 981 6405
004 981 6505
004 981 6705
006 981 6005

VKHB 2061

55,000/100,000*35,000

1,200

CRF-33213 A

001 980 0902
003 981 7405
003 981 3705
006 981 6305

VKHB 2051

65,000/120,000*41,000

1,910

CRF-33214 A

003 981 5205
003 981 5605
003 981 8505
006 981 5205
004 981 7305

VKHB 2066

70,000/125,000*41,000

2,170

CRF-33215 A

001 980 2702
002 981 8605
002 981 8905

VKHB 2028

75,000/130,000*41,000

2,270

CRF-33220 A

003 981 4505
004 981 1005
008 981 3405

VKHB 2165

100,000/180,000*63,000

6,780

CRF-331293 A

002 981 9505
003 981 0005
007 981 2505
008 981 5105

VKHB 2155

75,000/115,000*32,950

1,120

CRF-332330A

005 981 3105
005 981 3005
005 981 8805

VKHB 2071

70,010/130,000*57,750

2,780

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)

CRF-580/572 A

000 981 5605
002 981 0005
004 981 4605
004 981 4705
004 981 4805

VKHB 2041

82,550/139,992*36,512

2,200

CRF-598/592 A

000 981 7505
000 981 7905
001 981 4505

VKHB 2083

92,075/152,400*39,688

2,548

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
RENAULT/RVI
50 104 36014
CRF-41.39770 50 104 39770 70,000/194,000*112,000 10,700
504189654
CRF-41.67830 ;i;gg;?g;i 58,000/110,000*115,000 4,500
CRF-30205 A 7703090098 VKHB 2189 25,000/52,000*16,250 0,157
CRF-30207 A 09 591 30207 35,000/72,000*18,250 0,341
CRF-30208 A 09 591 30208 40,000/80,000*19,750 0,420
7703090029 %
CRF-30209 A 002 343 1209 VKHB 2296 45,000/85,000%20,750 0,499
CRF-30211 A 773021100 55,000/100,000*22,750 0,731
CRF-30216 A 50 006 09900 VKHB 2204 80,000/140,000*28,250 1,600
CRF-30217 A 09 59130217 VKHB 2334 85,000/150,000*30,500 2,100
CRF-30220 A 09 591 30220 VKHB 2164 100,000/180,000*37,000 3,780
CRF-30309 A 773030900 VKHB 2201 45,000/100,000*27,250 0,940
50 003 91585 .
CRF-32010 A 50003 92236 VKHB 2191 50,000/80,000*20,000 0,370
50 003 89250 %
CRF-32011 A 50003 92237 VKHB 2060 55,000/90,000*23,000 0,568
CRF-32013 A 50 006 85691 VKHB 2199 65,000/100,000*23,000 0,646
002 333 6246 «
CRF-32017 A 50 104 43903 VKHB 2169 85,000/130,000*29,000 1,300
50 002 54793 «
CRF-32018 A 50 104 39301 VKHB 2170 90,000/140,000*32,000 1,780
50 006 82662
CRF-32019 A 50 102 41096 VKHB 2161 95,000/145,000*32,000 1,820
50 104 39224
CRF-32021 A 002 333 6044 VKHB 2160 105,000/160,000*35,000 2,386
55 160 10506
7703090085
09 592 32206 o
CRF-32206 A 002 333 6266 VKHB 2016 30,000/62,000*21,250 0,280
55160 16470
55160 16472
50 003 88284
55160 10573 "
CRF-32207 A 09 595 32207 VKHB 2018 35,000/72,000*24,250 0,420
09 592 32207
55160 14042
09 592 32208
CRF-32208 A 55160 14518 VKHB 2020 40,000/80,000*24,750 0,555
55160 14554
773220800

RENAULT/RVI




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
RENAULT/RVI
09 592 32209
55 160 16467
55160 16468
CRF-32209 A 55160 16469 VKHB 2015 45,000/85,000*24,750 0,576
55 160 10587
55160 16471
773220900
50 007 88063
50 007 88202 «
CRF-32210A 09 590 32210 VKHB 2017 50,000/90,000%*24,750 0,644
55 160 10507
55160 10574
CRF-32211 A 55160 14519 VKHB 2019 55,000/100,000*26,750 0,880
09592 32211
CRF-32212 A 09 59532212 VKHB 2347 60,000/110,000*29,750 1,200
CRF-32214 A 09 592 32214 VKHB 2284 70,000/125,000*33,250 1,680
CRF-32215 A 037539222i§§(1)5 VKHB 2033 75,000/130,000*33,250 1,770
09 592 32216 -
CRF-32216 A 09595 32216 VKHB 2026 80,000/140,000*35,250 2,000
CRF-32217 A 09 592 32217 VKHB 2080 85,000/150,000*38,500 2,500
09 592 32218 %
CRF-32218 A 09 595 32218 VKHB 2030 90,000/160,000*42,500 3,270
CRF-32219 A 09 592 32219 VKHB 2031 95,000/170,000*45,500 3,970
09 592 32220 %
CRF-32220 A 50 006 82543 VKHB 2297 100,000/180,000*49,000 4,990
CRF-32222 A 09 592 32222 110,000/200,000*56,000 6,900
CRF-32224 A 09 592 32224 120,000/215,000*61,500 8,750
773230500 .
CRF-32305 A 50102 51382 VKHB 2294 25,000/62,000*25,250 0,380
0773230900 «
CRF-32309 A 09 595 32309 VKHB 2004 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
CRF-32310 A 09 59532310 VKHB 2070 50,000/110,000*42,250 1,800
CRF-32311 A 09 59532311 VKHB 2002 55,000/120,000*45,500 2,290
CRF-32312 A 09 59532312 VKHB 2003 60,000/130,000*48,500 2,750
CRF-32313 A 09 595 32313 65,000/140,000*51,000 3,340
50 003 50270
50 006 85835
55160 10033 %
CRF-33012 A 002 333 6094 VKHB 2045 60,000/95,000*27,000 0,710
55160 16784
55160 16786
50 003 50189
50 006 85836
CRF-33013 A 55160 11446 VKHB 2047 65,000/100,000*27,000 0,770
50104 39190
002 333 6095

RENAULT/RVI




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

RENAULT/RVI

CRF-33014 A

50 006 85837
55160 15839
5516016788

VKHB 2044

70,000/110,000*31,000

1,120

CRF-33015 A

50 003 50029
50 006 85838
50104 39171
55160 10498

VKHB 2046

75,000/115,000*31,000

1,150

CRF-33018 A

50003 50020
50 006 85839
5516014319

VKHB 2048

90,000/140,000*39,000

2,250

CRF-33108 A

50 003 90902
50 03090902
50101 36759
50 104 39059

VKHB 2190

40,000/75,000*26,000

0,510

CRF-33109 A

002 333 6078
002 333 6288

VKHB 2056

45,000/80,000*26,000

0,560

CRF-33117 A

50006 75250
50104 39570
50 105 87007

VKHB 2158

85,000/140,000*41,000

2,500

CRF-33205 A

5003090903
50101 36758
50018 52654

VKHB 2057

25,000/52,000%22,000

0,215

CRF-33206 A

5003090901
5003090068
50 104 39054
50101 36766

VKHB 2179

30,000/62,000%25,000

0,360

CRF-33207 A

50 006 73467
50 006 90018
50007 88712
50 104 39055

VKHB 2182

35,000/72,000*28,000

0,550

CRF-33208 A

50101 36762
50 104 39056
50 005 46524

VKHB 2065

40,000/80,000*32,000

0,716

CRF-33209 A

002 333 6131
50 004 37785
50 030 90069
50 004 34273
50 030 90900
50101 36767
55160 10587
50 104 39060

VKHB 2067

45,000/85,000*32,000

0,820

CRF-33210 A

50004 42185
50004 42186
50 004 70672
50 004 70861
50 006 69957
50 104 39057
50004 42189

VKHB 2068

50,000/90,000*32,000

0,830

RENAULT/RVI




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

RENAULT/RVI

CRF-33211 A

50 005 98486
50 007 86298
50104 39061
50 004 43519

VKHB 2061

55,000/100,000*35,000

1,200

CRF-33212 A

002 333 6081

VKHB 2173

60,000/110,000*38,000

1,600

CRF-33213 A

50004 37786
50004 37791
50008 73122
50 104 39065
50101 36769
50100 67672
50 103 68899
50 103 68900

VKHB 2051

65,000/120,000*41,000

1,910

CRF-33214 A

002 333 6061
002 333 6111
50004 70673
50 004 70862
50101 36663
50 104 39064
50 006 09898

VKHB 2066

70,000/125,000*41,000

2,170

CRF-33216 A

50006 75627
50 105 87008
50007 85898
50 007 85909

VKHB 2194

80,000/140,000*46,000

3,020

CRF-218248/218210 A

002 3336108

VKHB 2029

89,975/146,975*40,000

2,515

CRF-580/572 A

09 599 01082

VKHB 2041

82,550/139,992*36,512

2,200

CRF-683/672 A

002 333 6006

VKHB 2042

95,250/168,275*41,275

3,680

MERCEDES BENZ (MB)




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

DAF
69,800/120,000*50,000
CRF-41.03628 1697346 70,000/125,000*51,650 4,150
1812161 .
CRF-41.05052 1818003 100,000/148,000%135,000 5,700
69,800/125,000*57,000
CRF-41.05923 1818004 70,000/125,000*57,000 4,700
1400291 .
CRF-41.83074 1208086 VKBA 5397 90,000/160,000*126,000 10,208
AMPA012 .
CRF-32019 A 0622103 VKHB 2161 95,000/145,000*32,000 1,820
CRF-32020 A 0699117 VKHB 2306 100,000/150,000*32,000 1,930
0491899 .
CRF-32206 A 0164670 VKHB 2016 30,000/62,000%21,250 0,280
0140896
CRF-32309 A 0283686 VKHB 2004 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
0283684
0556289 .
CRF-32310 A 0626875 VKHB 2070 50,000/110,000%42,250 1,800
0275823 .
CRF-32311A 0275898 VKHB 2002 55,000/120,000*45,500 2,290
CRF-33016 A 0631780 VKHB 2140 80,000/125,000*36,000 1,650
CRF-33019 A 0676987 VKHB 2082 95,000/145,000*39,000 2,290
CRF-33021 A 0266488 VKHB 2162 105,000/160,000*43,000 3,050
CRF-33115 A 0221664 VKHB 2222 75,000/125,000*37,000 1,800
CRF-33209 A 0636820 VKHB 2067 45,000/85,000*32,000 0,820
CRF-33210 A 0614943 VKHB 2068 50,000/90,000%32,000 0,830
CRF-33216 A 0556290 VKHB 2194 80,000/140,000*46,000 3,020
CRF-331933 A 0260204 VKHB 2132 70,000/130,000%57,500 2,830
CRF-39581/39520 A 202824 VKHB 2088 57,150/112,712*30,162 1,361
1400075 ’ ’ ’ ’
CRF-663/653 A 0174592 VKHB 2043 82,550/146,050*41,275 2,767
CRF-683/672 A 0174597 VKHB 2042 95,250/168,275*41,275 3,680




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
SAF
3.200.2001.51
CRF-41.03650 i;gggggggg VKBA 5549 82,000/195,300*110,000 14,800
4.200.2001.01
CRF-42.343012 :igg;giggg 120,000/175,000*123,000 6,650
*
CRF-42.343016 3.434.3016.00 gg:gggﬁig:ggg*iaggg 5,650
CRF-42.343018 3.434.3018.00 82,000/138,000%110,000 5,850
CRF-42.343019 3.434.3019.00 88,000/138,000*130,000 5,058
CRF-30307 A 4.200.0011.00 VKHB 2202 35,000/80,000*22,750 0,507
CRF-30309 A 4.200.0012.00 VKHB 2201 45,000/100,000%27,250 0,940
CRF-30310 A 4.200.0013.00 50,000/110,000*29,250 1,200
CRF-30311 A 4.200.0014.00 VKHB 2198 55,000/120,000*31,500 1,670
CRF-30312 A 4.200.0015.00 VKHB 2283 60,000/130,000*33,500 1,900
CRF-30313 A 4.200.0016.00 VKHB 2304 65,000/140,000*36,000 2,330
CRF-32209 A 4.200.0022.00 VKHB 2015 45,000/85,000*24,750 0,576
CRF-32213 A 4.200.0023.00 VKHB 2288 65,000/120,000*32,750 1,480
CRF-32217 A 4.200.0025.00 VKHB 2080 85,000/150,000*38,500 2,500
CRF-32218 A 4.200.0027.00 VKHB 2030 90,000/160,000*42,500 3,270
CRF-32219 A 4.200.0026.00 VKHB 2031 95,000/170,000*45,500 3,970
CRF-32221 A 4.200.0028.00 VKHB 2212 105,000/190,000*53,000 6,100
CRF-32309 A 4.200.0031.00 VKHB 2004 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
CRF-32311 A 4.200.0032.00 VKHB 2002 55,000/120,000*%45,500 2,290
CRF-32312 A 4.200.0033.00 VKHB 2003 60,000/130,000*48,500 2,750
CRF-32314 A 4.200.0034.00 VKHB 2072 70,000/150,000*54,000 4,090
CRF-32316 A 4.200.0035.00 80,000/170,000%61,500 5,900
CRF-32318 A 4.200.0036.00 90,000/190,000*67,500 8,230
CRF-32924 A 4.200.1010.00 VKHB 2247 120,000/165,000*29,000 2,210
CRF-33113 A 4.200.0055.00 VKHB 2214 65,000/110,000*34,000 1,300
CRF-33118 A 4.200.1009.00 VKHB 2331 90,000/150,000*45,000 3,130
CRF-33207 A 4.200.0057.00 VKHB 2182 35,000/72,000*28,000 0,550
CRF-33209 A 4.200.0063.00 VKHB 2067 45,000/85,000*32,000 0,820
CRF-33211 A 4.200.0058.00 VKHB 2061 55,000/100,000*35,000 1,200
CRF-33212 A 4.200.0064.00 VKHB 2173 60,000/110,000*38,000 1,600
CRF-33213 A 4.200.0060.00 VKHB 2051 65,000/120,000*41,000 1,910
CRF-33215A 4.200.0070.00 VKHB 2028 75,000/130,000*41,000 2,270
CRF-215249/215210 A 4.200.1007.00 VKHB 2050 75,987/131,975*39,000 2,080
CRF-218248/218210 A 4.200.1006.00 VKHB 2029 89,975/146,975*40,000 2,515




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

ROR
CRF-32218 A 99041057 VKHB 2030 90,000/160,000*42,500 3,270
CRF-32220 A 99041058 VKHB 2297 100,000/180,000*49,000 4,990
CRF-33213 A 99041045 VKHB 2051 65,000/120,000*41,000 1,910
CRF-218248/218210 A 99041035 VKHB 2029 89,975/146,975*40,000 2,515




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
KASSBOHRER
CRF-30216 A 6.691.128.000 VKHB 2204 80,000/140,000*28,250 1,600
CRF-30218 A 6.691.130.000 VKHB 2248 90,000/160,000*32,500 2,630
CRF-32021 A 6.691.453.000 VKHB 2160 105,000/160,000*35,000 2,386
CRF-32216 A 6.691.159.000 VKHB 2026 80,000/140,000*35,250 2,000
CRF-32218 A 6.691.161.000 VKHB 2030 90,000/160,000*42,500 3,270
CRF-32309 A 6.691.168.000 VKHB 2004 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
6.691.383.000 %
CRF-332330 A 6.691.383.000E VKHB 2071 70,010/130,000*57,750 2,780

KASSBOHRER




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
BPW

09.801.02.33.0 VKBA 5521 50,000/110,000*42,250

CRF-42.098033 09.801.02.72.0 VKBA 2421 80,000/130,000*37,000 >110
09.801.02.34.0 VKBA 5522 90,000/150,000*45,000

CRF-42.098034 09.801.06.89.0 VKBA 2422 65,000/120,000*41,000 6,640

CRF-30204 A 02.6401.20.00 20,000/47,000*15,250 0,133

CRF-30205 A 02.6401.25.00 VKHB 2189 25,000/52,000*16,250 0,157

CRF-30206 A 02.6401.30.00 30,000/62,000*17,250 0,240

CRF-30207 A 02.6401.35.00 35,000/72,000*18,250 0,341

CRF-30313 A 02.6402.65.00 VKHB 2304 65,000/140,000*36,000 2,330
02.6405.95.00 %

CRF-32219 A 02.6410.28.00 VKHB 2031 95,000/170,000*45,500 3,970

CRF-32222 A 02.6410.26.00 110,000/200,000*56,000 6,900

CRF-32309 A 02.6406.45.00 VKHB 2004 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
02.6410.25.00 %

CRF-32310 A 02.6406.50.00 VKHB 2070 50,000/110,000*42,250 1,800
02.6406.70.00 %

CRF-32314 A 02.6410.27.00 VKHB 2072 70,000/150,000*54,000 4,090
02.6410.24.00 %

CRF-33116 A 02.6408.80.00 VKHB 2326 80,000/130,000*37,000 1,900
02.6408.90.00

CRF-33118 A 02.6408.92.00 VKHB 2331 90,000/150,000*45,000 3,130
02.6410.23.00

CRF-33208 A 02.6407.40.00 VKHB 2065 40,000/80,000*32,000 0,716

CRF-33209 A 02.6407.45.01 VKHB 2067 45,000/85,000*32,000 0,820
02.6407.65.00

CRF-33213 A 02.6407.67.00 VKHB 2051 65,000/120,000%41,000 1,910
02.6410.22.00
02.6407.75.00

CRF-33215A 02.6410.29.00 VKHB 2028 75,000/130,000*41,000 2,270
02.6408.29.00

CRF-33217 A 02.6407.85.00 VKHB 2225 85,000/150,000*49,000 3,700




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

GIGANT
CRF-32211 A 10500498 VKHB 2019 55,000/100,000*26,750 0,880
CRF-32212 A 10500481 VKHB 2347 60,000/110,000*29,750 1,200
CRF-32214 A 10500503 VKHB 2284 70,000/125,000*33,250 1,680
CRF-33116 A 10500572 VKHB 2326 80,000/130,000*37,000 1,900
CRF-33118 A 10500582 VKHB 2331 90,000/150,000*45,000 3,130
CRF-33208 A 10500799 VKHB 2065 40,000/80,000*32,000 0,716
CRF-33213 A 10500558 VKHB 2051 65,000/120,000*41,000 1,910

GIGANT




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
BLOCK HUB BEARINGS
CRF-41.03628 69,800/120,000*50,000
DAF / XF95 1697346 70,000/125,000*51,650 4,150
3.200.2001.51
CRF-41.03650 3.434.3650.00 %
SAF 4.200.2001.00 VKBA 5549 82,000/195,300*110,000 14,800
4.200.2001.01
CRF-41.05052 1812161 %
DAF / XF95 / XF105 1818003 100,000/148,000*135,000 5,700
CRF-41.05923 69,800/125,000*57,000
DAF / XF95 / XF105 1818004 70,000/125,000*57,000 4,700
81.93420.0354
81.93420.0344
014 981 9905
:\:AR:’_\:l/l"\lA%SOS 014 981 9305 xigﬁ gg;; 82,000/140,000%115,000 6,450
014 981 5105
017 981 5005
016 981 2805
1413785
1439070
CRF-41.24482 1443078 «
SCANIA 1476945 VKBA 5314 68,000/127,000*115,000 6,257
1724482
1868087
50 104 36014
EEEIZ‘SL:?I'Q/Z\?I 50 104 39770 70,000/194,000*112,000 10,700
504189654
21036050
\(;gll:;g.67828 20484350 VKBA 5423 93,800/148,000*135,000 4,563
20967828
20518617
CRF-41.67830 20967830 -
VOLVO / RENAULT / RVI 7420518617 ST A0 2 0 4,500
7421021381
CRF-41.67831 «
VOLVO 20967831 68,000/125,000*115,000 4,773
1905487
2996882
7183074
7183075
E/REI:(;401/'8|33::4 7189648 VKBA 5397 90,000/160,000*126,000 10,208
7189050
7179751
1400291
1408086
81.93420.0330
CMRAI:l_\l41'93288 81.93420.0288 VKBA 5377 70,000/196,000*130,000 12,618
81.93420.0349
81.93420.0320
CRF-41.93420 81.93420.0342 o
MAN 81.93420.0376 VKBA 5408 105,000/160,000*140,000 6,968
81.93420.6097




CRAFT number

OEM code

Bearings

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

HUB SET BEARINGS

CRF-42.098033 09.801.02.33.0 CRF-32310 A 50,000/110,000*42,250 5110
BPW 09.801.02.72.0 CRF-33116 A 80,000/130,000*37,000 !
CRF-42.098034 09.801.02.34.0 CRF-33118 A 90,000/150,000*45,000 6.640
BPW 09.801.06.89.0 CRF-33213 A 65,000/120,000*41,000 !
CRF-42.343012 4.200.1016.02 %
SAF 3.434.3012.00 120,000/175,000%123,000 6,650
CRF-33213 A

CRF-42.343016 65,000/120,000*41,000

3.434.3016.00 CRF-218248/ ! e kAN 5,650
SAF 218210 A 89,975/146,975*40,000
EARE42.343018 3.434.3018.00 82,000/138,000*110,000 5,850
§§£_42'343019 3.434.3019.00 88,000/138,000*130,000 5,058
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CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

VOLVO
CRF-30207 A 11042 VKT 8605 35,000/72,000*18,250 0,341
CRF-30208 A 183232 VKT 8647 40,000/80,000*19,750 0,420
CRF-30214 A 11071 VKT 8632 70,000/125,000*26,250 1,220
CRF-30217 A 122121;;9 VKT 8757 85,000/150,000*30,500 2,100
CRF-32017 A 184623 VKT 8756 85,000/130,000%29,000 1,300
CRF-32020 A 184625 VKT 8749 100,000/150,000*32,000 1,930
11137
CRF-32209 A 7011137 VKT 8470 45,000/85,000%24,750 0,576
7019553
CRF-32210 A 7108131706959 VKT 8835 50,000/90,000*24,750 0,644
CRF-32212 A 1652099 VKT 8690 60,000/110,000%29,750 1,200
CRF-32217 A 1524857 VKT 8487 85,000/150,000*38,500 2,500
CRF-32309 A 1194652 VKT 8948 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
CRF-32310A 11062 VKT 8486 50,000/110,000*42,250 1,800
CRF-33013 A 183766 VKT 8606 65,000/100,000*27,000 0,770
CRF-33015 A i:gsg; VKT 8518 75,000/115,000%31,000 1,150
CRF-33018 A 183768 VKT 8798 90,000/140,000*39,000 2,250
CRF-33110 A 1654323 VKT 8615 50,000/85,000*26,000 0,600
CRF-33115 A 184678 VKT 8863 75,000/125,000*37,000 1,800
CRF-33208 A 1168542617297 VKT 8603 40,000/80,000*32,000 0,716
CRF-33212 A 1652563 VKT 8648 60,000/110,000*38,000 1,600
CRF-33214 A 1654326 VKT 8649 70,000/125,000*41,000 2,170
CRF-39580/39520 A é(])_:igz?)ﬁ VKT 8608 57,150/112,712*30,162 1,361
CRF-594/592 A 181298 + 181128 VKT 8624 95,250/152,400*39,688 2,540
6203 2RSA 3544565 17,000/40,000*12,000 0,066
6205 2RSA 181335 VKT 8673 25,000/52,000*15,000 0,125
6304 2RSA 181876 20,000/52,000*15,000 0,148
1652989
6306 2RSA 243866 30,000/72,000*19,000 0,348

1652986




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
SCANIA
CRF-30217 A 174717 VKT 8757 85,000/150,000*30,500 2,100
CRF-31311 A 14144 VKT 8759 55,000/120,000*31,500 1,580
CRF-31312 A 174716 VKT 8758 60,000/130,000*33,500 1,890
CRF-32020 A 1364630 VKT 8749 100,000/150,000*32,000 1,930
CRF-32309 A 1?22;‘;9 VKT 8948 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
CRF-33017 A 1364631 VKT 8622 85,000/130,000*36,000 1,740
CRF-33018 A 1309570 VKT 8798 90,000/140,000*39,000 2,250
CRF-33116 A 1301694 VKT 8501 80,000/130,000*37,000 1,900
CRF-33208 A 284843 VKT 8603 40,000/80,000*32,000 0,716
CRF-33212 A 345835 VKT 8648 60,000/110,000*38,000 1,600
1363775 .
6204 2RSA 1103031 VKT 8952 20,000/47,000*14,000 0,106
6205 2RSA 228836 VKT 8673 25,000/52,000*15,000 0,125
6305 2RSA 1313606 25,000/62,000*17,000 0,232
6306 2RSA 209722 30,000/72,000%19,000 0,348

SCANIA




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

IVECO
CRF-30217 A 1109968 VKT 8757 85,000/150,000*30,500 2,100
CRF-30309 A 1109981 VKT 8812 45,000/100,000%27,250 0,940
CRF-32017 A 60115335 VKT 8756 85,000/130,000*29,000 1,300
CRF-32018 A 7162944 VKT 8869 90,000/140,000*32,000 1,780
CRF-32024 A Eggigg VKT 8947 120,000/180,000*38,000 3,400
CRF-32209 A 9985454 VKT 8470 45,000/85,000%24,750 0,576
CRF-32210A 26800160 VKT 8835 50,000/90,000*24,750 0,644
CRF-32212 A 26800180 VKT 8690 60,000/110,000%29,750 1,200
CRF-32309 A Eiggig VKT 8948 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
CRF-32310A 2161810(:)0620(:) VKT 8486 50,000/110,000*42,250 1,800
CRF-33020 A 1905027 VKT 8472 100,000/150,000*39,000 2,390
CRF-33021 A 41800341 VKT 8950 105,000/160,000*43,000 3,050
CRF-33108 A 1905252 VKT 8466 40,000/75,000*26,000 0,510
CRF-33113 A 4690299 VKT 8865 65,000/110,000*34,000 1,300
CRF-33208 A ;ggiig; VKT 8603 40,000/80,000*32,000 0,716
CRF-33211 A 472146952628569 VKT 8520 55,000/100,000*35,000 1,200
CRF-33212 A 7160361 VKT 8648 60,000/110,000*38,000 1,600
6203 2RSA 1908902 17,000/40,000*12,000 0,066
6204 2RSA 1905010 VKT 8952 20,000/47,000*14,000 0,106




CRAFT number

CRF-30204 A
CRF-30206 A
CRF-30208 A
CRF-30210 A
CRF-30214 A
CRF-30216 A
CRF-30309 A
CRF-30311 A
CRF-30312 A
CRF-30313 A
CRF-31310A
CRF-31311A
CRF-31312 A
CRF-31313 A

CRF-32017 A

CRF-32018 A
CRF-32020 A
CRF-32024 A
CRF-32206 A
CRF-32209 A
CRF-32213 A
CRF-32217 A
CRF-32218 A
CRF-32305 A
CRF-32309 A
CRF-32310A
CRF-32311A
CRF-33015 A
CRF-33017 A
CRF-33021 A
CRF-33112 A

CRF-33113 A

CRF-33115A

CRF-33208 A

CRF-33211 A

MAN

06.32489.0015
06.32489.0016
06.32489.0017
06.32489.0048
06.32489.0018
06.32489.0020
06.32489.0025
06.32489.0026
06.32489.0113
06.32489.0053
06.32499.0025
06.32499.0026
06.62499.0087
06.32499.0088

06.32480.1200
06.32489.0060

06.32489.0051
06.32489.0119
06.32489.0063
06.32499.0066
06.32499.0067
06.32499.0003
06.32499.0007
06.32499.0008
06.32490.2700
06.32499.0013
06.32499.0016
06.32499.0017
06.32499.0058
06.32499.0122
06.32499.0096
06.32499.0195

06.32499.0039
06.32499.0108

06.32499.0040
06.32499.0131

06.32489.0002
81.93420.0077

06.32489.0103

VKT 8404
VKT 8647
VKT 8946
VKT 8632

VKT 8812

VKT 8759
VKT 8758

VKT 8756

VKT 8869
VKT 8749
VKT 8947

VKT 8470

VKT 8487

VKT 8948
VKT 8486

VKT 8518

VKT 8622

VKT 8950

VKT 8865

VKT 8863

VKT 8603

VKT 8520

20,000/47,000*15,250
30,000/62,000*%17,250
40,000/80,000*19,750
50,000/90,000*21,750
70,000/125,000%26,250
80,000/140,000%28,250
45,000/100,000*27,250
55,000/120,000*31,500
60,000/130,000%33,500
65,000/140,000*36,000
50,000/110,000*29,250
55,000/120,000*31,500
60,000/130,000*33,500
65,000/140,000*36,000

85,000/130,000%29,000

90,000/140,000*32,000
100,000/150,000*32,000
120,000/180,000*38,000
30,000/62,000*21,250
45,000/85,000*24,750
65,000/120,000%32,750
85,000/150,000*38,500
90,000/160,000*42,500
25,000/62,000*25,250
45,000/100,000*38,250
50,000/110,000%42,250
55,000/120,000*45,500
75,000/115,000*31,000
85,000/130,000*36,000
105,000/160,000*43,000
60,000/100,000*30,000

65,000/110,000*34,000

75,000/125,000*37,000

40,000/80,000*32,000

55,000/100,000*35,000

0,133
0,240
0,420
0,566
1,220
1,600
0,940
1,670
1,900
2,330
1,230
1,580
1,890
1,890

1,300

1,780
1,930
3,400
0,280
0,576
1,480
2,500
3,270
0,380
1,470
1,800
2,290
1,150
1,740
3,050
0,940

1,300

1,800

0,716

1,200




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

MAN

CRF-33212 A

06.32489.0045
06.56289.0045
06.32489.0005

VKT 8648

60,000/110,000*38,000

1,600

CRF-33214 A

06.32489.0106

VKT 8649

70,000/125,000*41,000

2,170

608 2RSA

06.31460.9100

8,000/22,000*7,000

0,012

6003 2RSA

06.31440.7000
06.31410.4300

17,000/35,000*10,000

0,037

6200 2RSA

06.31450.4300

10,000/30,000*9,000

0,032

6201 2RSA

06.31410.8900

12,000/32,000*10,000

0,037

6202 2RSA

06.31410.9000

15,000/35,000*11,000

0,045

6203 2RSA

06.31410.9102
51.93410.0110
81934100101

17,000/40,000%12,000

0,066

6204 2RSA

06.31419.0026
06.31450.6200
06.31450.1700

VKT 8952

20,000/47,000*14,000

0,106

6205 2RSA

06.31450.1800
06.31450.4800

VKT 8673

25,000/52,000*15,000

0,125

6206 2RSA

06.31450.1900
06.31450.6400

VKT 8994

30,000/62,000*16,000

0,192

6303 2RSA

06.31460.4302
06.31460.0402
06.31420.3302

17,000/47,000*14,000

0,111

6304 2RSA

06.31460.3102

20,000/52,000*15,000

0,148

6305 2RSA

06.31420.3602
06.31420.3603
51.93410.0100
51.93410.0018
51.93410.0030
51.93410.0134
51.93410.0101
51.93410.0099
51.93410.0029
06.31469.0001
51.93410.0100

25,000/62,000*17,000

0,232

6306 2RSA

06.31420.3803
06.31420.3822

30,000/72,000%19,000

0,348




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
MERCEDES BENZ (MB)
CRF-30309 A 006 981 4205 VKT 8812 45,000/100,000*27,250 0,940
005 981 1405
005 981 1505 %
CRF-32017 A 015 981 0005 VKT 8756 85,000/130,000*29,000 1,300
015981 0805
CRF-32018 A 004 981 1705 VKT 8869 90,000/140,000*32,000 1,780
001 981 6405
001 981 7205 .
CRF-32020 A 004 981 7405 VKT 8749 100,000/150,000*32,000 1,930
006 981 0405
CRF-32210 A 001 981 8905 VKT 8835 50,000/90,000*24,750 0,644
001 981 2905
001 981 7405 .
CRF-32310 A 001 981 7605 VKT 8486 50,000/110,000*42,250 1,800
006 981 9905
006 981 9705 o
CRF-33017 A 007 981 4905 VKT 8622 85,000/130,000*36,000 1,740
005 981 8405
CRF-33020 A 005 981 8505 VKT 8472 100,000/150,000*39,000 2,390
006 981 0105
000 980 9702
003 981 2605 -
CRF-33021 A 003 981 2805 VKT 8950 105,000/160,000*43,000 3,050
005 981 4905
CRF-33113 A 003 981 4105 VKT 8865 65,000/110,000*34,000 1,300
CRF-33115 A 003 981 3205 VKT 8863 75,000/125,000*37,000 1,800
CRF-33116 A 012 981 4005 VKT 8501 80,000/130,000*37,000 1,900
003 981 3905
003 981 7205
CRF-33208 A 004 981 6805 VKT 8603 40,000/80,000%32,000 0,716
006 981 6205
008 981 7505
004 981 6405
CRF-33211 A 004 981 6505 VKT 8520 55,000/100,000*35,000 1,200
004 981 6705
003 981 5205
003 981 5605 o
CRF-33214 A 003 981 8505 VKT 8649 70,000/125,000*41,000 2,170
006 981 5205
005 981 3425 -
6201 2RSA 007 981 6725 12,000/32,000*10,000 0,037
6203 2RSA 007 981 7325 17,000/40,000*12,000 0,066
6204 2RSA 000625006204 VKT 8952 20,000/47,000*14,000 0,106
6205 2RSA 906 981 0325 VKT 8673 25,000/52,000*15,000 0,125
6306 2RSA 000625900183 30,000/72,000*19,000 0,348

MERCEDES BANZ (MB)




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
RENAULT/RVI

773020600 %

CRF-30206 A 7703090203 VKT 8404 30,000/62,000*%17,250 0,240

CRF-30208 A 773020800 VKT 8647 40,000/80,000*19,750 0,420
002 333 6246 %

CRF-32017 A 50 104 43903 VKT 8756 85,000/130,000*29,000 1,300

CRF-32018 A 50 002 54793 VKT 8869 90,000/140,000*32,000 1,780
50 007 88063 «

CRF-32210 A 50 007 88202 VKT 8835 50,000/90,000*24,750 0,644

CRF-32309 A 773230900 VKT 8948 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
50 003 50189

CRF-33013 A 50 006 85836 VKT 8606 65,000/100,000*27,000 0,770
55160 11446
50 003 50029

CRF-33015 A 50 006 85838 VKT 8518 75,000/115,000*31,000 1,150
55160 10498
50 003 50020

CRF-33018 A 50 006 85839 VKT 8798 90,000/140,000*39,000 2,250
55160 14319
50 003 90902

CRF-33108 A 50 030 90902 VKT 8466 40,000/75,000%26,000 0,510
50 101 36759
50 005 46524

CRF-33208 A 50101 36762 VKT 8603 40,000/80,000*32,000 0,716
50 104 39056
50 005 98486 "

CRF-33211 A 50 007 86298 VKT 8520 55,000/100,000*35,000 1,200

CRF-33212 A 002 333 6081 VKT 8648 60,000/110,000*38,000 1,600
50 004 70673

CRF-33214 A 50 004 70862 VKT 8649 70,000/125,000*41,000 2,170
50 101 36663

6203 2RSA 7702037779 17,000/40,000%12,000 0,066
770620400 %

6204 2RSA 5003090063 VKT 8952 20,000/47,000*14,000 0,106

6306 2RSA 002341 6316 30,000/72,000*19,000 0,348

5010438410

RENAULT/RVI




CRAFT number OEM code SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

DAF

CRF-32020 A 0699117 VKT 8749 100,000/150,000*32,000 1,930
0140896 %

CRF-32309 A 0283686 VKT 8948 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
0556289 %

CRF-32310A 0626875 VKT 8486 50,000/110,000*42,250 1,800

CRF-33114 A 0069658 VKT 8860 70,000/120,000*37,000 1,700

CRF-33115 A 0221664 VKT 8863 75,000/125,000*37,000 1,800

6204 2RSA 0226578 VKT 8952 20,000/47,000*14,000 0,106

6206 2RSA 1205222 VKT 8994 30,000/62,000*16,000 0,192

6306 2RSA 0531037 30,000/72,000*19,000 0,348




CRAFT number

OEM code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

CRF-30207 A 0635371 005 VKT 8605 35,000/72,000*18,250 0,341
CRF-30208 A 0635371020 VKT 8647 40,000/80,000*19,750 0,420
CRF-30214 A 0635371011 VKT 8632 70,000/125,000*26,250 1,220
CRF-30217 A 0635371014 VKT 8757 85,000/150,000*30,500 2,100
CRF-30309 A 0635 372 007 VKT 8812 45,000/100,000*27,250 0,940
CRF-31311 A 0635 375 004 VKT 8759 55,000/120,000*31,500 1,580
CRF-31312 A 0635 375 006 VKT 8758 60,000/130,000*33,500 1,890
CRF-32017 A 0635370014 VKT 8756 85,000/130,000*29,000 1,300
CRF-32018 A 0635370 034 VKT 8869 90,000/140,000*32,000 1,780
CRF-32020 A 0635370013 VKT 8749 100,000/150,000*32,000 1,930
CRF-32021 A 0635 370 034 VKT 8871 105,000/160,000*35,000 2,386
CRF-32212 A 0635 373 008 VKT 8690 60,000/110,000%29,750 1,200
CRF-32309 A 0635 374 006 VKT 8948 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
CRF-33013 A 0635376 019 VKT 8606 65,000/100,000%27,000 0,770
CRF-33021 A 0635 376 003 VKT 8950 105,000/160,000*43,000 3,050
CRF-33115 A 0635 376 005 VKT 8863 75,000/125,000*37,000 1,800
CRF-33208 A 0635376 023 VKT 8603 40,000/80,000*32,000 0,716
CRF-33214 A 0735 371 465 VKT 8649 70,000/125,000*41,000 2,170
CRF-594/592 A 5822 303 003 VKT 8624 95,250/152,400*39,688 2,540
6205 2RSA 0635332 194 VKT 8673 25,000/52,000*15,000 0,125
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CRAFT number OEM code

BELAZ

CRF-30312 A 6-7312 A Drive shaft
CRF-30318 A 7318 A Hub bearing
CRF-32222 A 7522 A Hub bearing
CRF-32312 A 6-7612 A Hub bearing
CRF-32313 A 7613 A Hub bearing
CRF-32318 A 6-7618 A Front axle
6203 2RSA 180203 A Air-starter / Tractive electric drive
6204 2RSA 180204 A Fuel pump
6305 2RSA 180305 A Air-motor
6306 2RSA 180306 A Air-motor




CRAFT number OEM code
GAZ
CRF-30207 A 6-7207 A Hub bearing
CRF-30208 A 6-7208 Al Gear box
CRF-30214 A 6-7214 AY Back -axle
CRF-30304 A 6-7304 A Hub bearing
CRF-30305 A 6-7305 ALl Front wheels hubs, external support 7305000-919
CRF-30307 A 6-7307 Al Front wheels hubs, internal support 7307000-919
CRF-30308 A 6-7308 A Hub bearing
CRF-30309 A 6-7309 Al Transfer gear-box
CRF-32209 A 6-7509 A Back wheels hubs, external support 7509000-909
CRE-32210 A 6Y-7510 ALL Back wheels hub.s, interpal support/ back-axle 7510000-909
differential gear
CRF-32215 A 6-7515 A Back wheel hub bearing, internal
CRF-32305 A 6-7605 A Front wheel hub bearing, external 7605000-909
CRF-32306 A 6-7606 A Front wheel hub bearing, external 5716;%3%%%295?-?5
CRF-32307 A 6-7607 A Front wheel hub bearing, external 7607000-919
CRF-32309 A 6-7609 AK Front wheel hub bearing, internal 7609000-909
CRF-32310 A 6-7610 A Front wheel hub bearing, internal
6201 2RSA 180201 A Engine 1802010-909
6203 2RSA 180203 A Engine / Pickup pump 1802030-909
6204 2RSA 180204 A Steering gear
6205 2RSA 180205 A Gear box
6206 2RSA 180206 A Drive shaft, transitional support 1802060-909
6303 2RSA 180303 A Engine / Fan
6306 2RSA 180306 A Power selection gear




CRAFT number OEM code

ZIL
CRF-30204 A 6-7204 A High pressure fuel pump
CRF-30214 A 6-7214 AY Back hub
CRF-30215 A 6-7215 Al Differential gear bearing
CRF-30308 A 7308 A Drive shaft
CRF-30311 A 6-7311 A Front hub bearing
CRF-32209 A 6-7509 A Hub bearing
CRF-32212 A 6-7512 A Hub bearing, front axle
CRF-32215 A 6-7515 Al Wheels hub
CRF-32216 A 6-7516 Al Back axle differential gear bearing
CRF-32217 A 6-7517 A Back wheel hub, internal
CRF-32307 A 7607 A Hub bearing
CRF-32308 A 6-7608 A1K Front wheel hub, outside
CRF-32309 A 6-7609 AK Front wheel hub
CRF-32310A 6-7610 A Conic gear wheel
CRF-32311 A 6-7611 AK Main drive transitional shaft/ wheels hubs
CRF-32313 A 6-7613 Al Conic gear wheel, internal
CRF-7815 A 6-7815 A Back wheel hub, external
CRF-594/592 A 594/592 A Hub bearing
6201 2RSA 180201 A Engine: fuel system, cooling system
6203 2RSA 180203 A Engine: fuel system
6204 2RSA 180204 A Engine: cooling system
6205 2RSA 180205 A Engine, fuel system / Gear box 1802050-909
6305 2RSA 180305 A Steering gear




CRAFT number OEM code

KAMAZ
CRF-30204 A 6-7204 A Engine: fuel system
CRF-30211 A 6-7211 Al Wheels hubs
CRF-30212 A 6-7212 A Middle axle
CRF-30214 A 6-7214 AY Middle axle, back axle
CRF-30216 A 6-7216 A Back axle
CRF-30217 A 6-7217 A Middle axle
CRF-30218 A 6-7218 A Wheels hubs
CRF-30219 A 7219 A Back axle
CRF-30311 A 6-7311 A Hub bearing
CRF-30312 A 6-7312 A Hub bearing
CRF-30315 A 6-7315 A Hub bearing
CRF-31310A 6-27310 HA Middle axle, back axle
CRF-31313 A 6-27313 Al Middle axle
CRF-32017 A 6-2007117 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32018 A 6-2007118 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32216 A 6-7516 Al Middle axle, back axle
CRF-32217 A 6-7517 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32218 A 6-7518 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32219 A 7519 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32220 A 6-7520 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32309 A 6-7609 AK Hub bearing
CRF-32310 A 6-7610 A Wheels hubs 485431-M
CRF-32312 A 6-7612 A Wheels hubs 7612-909
CRF-32313 A 6-7613 Al Wheels hubs
CRF-32314 A 7614 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32315 A 6-7615 A Middle axle, back axle
CRF-33210 A 6-3007210 A Wheels hubs
CRF-7815 A 6-7815 A Wheels hubs
6201 2RSA 180201 A Engine: fuel system
6203 2RSA 180203 A Engine: fuel system
6204 2RSA 180204 A Engine: cooling system
6205 2RSA 180205 A Gear box / Steering gear
6305 2RSA 180305 A Engine: cooling system, steering gear




CRAFT number OEM code

KRAZ
CRF-30204 A 6-7204 A Engine: fuel system
CRF-30218 A 6-7218 A Back axle, middle axle
CRF-30219 A 7219 A Back axle
CRF-30307 A 7307 A Hub bearing
CRF-30312 A 6-7312 A Front axle
CRF-31313 A 6-27313 Al Back axle, middle axle, front axle
CRF-32218 A 6-7518 A Back axle, middle axle, front axle
CRF-32219 A 7519 A Front axle
CRF-32310 A 6-7610 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32311 A 6-7611 AK Front axle
CRF-32312 A 6-7612 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32313 A 6-7613 Al Wheels hubs
CRF-32314 A 6-7614 A Wheels hubs
6200 2RSA 180200 A Engine, adjuster transmission cylinder
6201 2RSA 180201 A Engine, rack drive shaft nozzle burner pump
6202 2RSA 180202 A Generator, armature, back support
6203 2RSA 180203 A Engine, cooling system
6205 2RSA 180205 A Engine, fan pulley, back support
6303 2RSA 180303 A Generator, armature, front support
6304 2RSA 180304 A Engine / Gear box
6305 2RSA 180305 A Engine




CRAFT number OEM code

LiAZ
CRF-30204 A 6-7204 A Engine, fuel system
CRF-30206 A 6-7206 A Steering gear
CRF-30207 A 6-7207 A Steering gear
CRF-30216 A 6-7216 A Back axle
CRF-30220 A 7220 A Hub bearing
CRF-30312 A 7312 A Hub bearing 7312000-909
CRF-30314 A 6-7314 A Back axle
CRF-32212 A 6-7512 Al Wheels hubs
CRF-32215 A 6-7515 Al Wheels hubs
CRF-32309 A 7609 A Hub bearing
CRF-32310 A 6-7610 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32313 A 6-7613 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32315 A 6-7615 A Back axle
CRF-33212 A 3007212 A Wheels hubs
CRF-33215 A 3007215 A Wheels hubs
CRF-7815 A 6-7815 A Front wheel hub
6200 2RSA 180200 A Passenger door
6201 2RSA 180201 A Engine, fuel system
6202 2RSA 180202 A Electronic equipment 180202-909
6203 2RSA 180203 A Engine, fuel system
6204 2RSA 180204 A Engine
6205 2RSA 180205 A Engine, cooling system 180205-909
6206 2RSA 180206 A Engine, cooling system
6304 2RSA 180304 A Engine, cooling system
6305 2RSA 180305 A Steering gear / Engine




CRAFT number OEM code

MAZ
CRF-30204 A 6-7204 A Engine, fuel system
CRF-30205 A 6-7205 A Engine, fuel system
CRF-30212 A 6-7212 A Front and back axles distributing box drive
CRF-30215 A 7215 K1A Front axle
CRF-30217 A 7217 A Hub bearing
CRF-30220 A 6-7220 Al Front axle hub
CRF-30311 A 6-7311 A Distributing box
CRF-30312 A 6-7312 A Hoist
CRF-30313 A 7313 A Hub bearing
CRF-30314 A 6-7314 A Distributing box, middle axle reduction gear
CRF-31312 A 27312 A Back axle
CRF-31313 A 6-27313 Al Back axle
CRF-32013 A 6-2007113 A Middle axle back shaft
CRF-32018 A 2007118 A Hub bearing
CRF-32020 A 2007120 A Back axle
CRF-32024 A 6-2007124 A Front axle hub
CRF-32208 A 7508 A Steering gear
CRF-32212 A 6-7512 A Hub bearing
CRF-32213 A 6-7513 Al Back axle drive
CRF-32215 A 6-7515 Al Hoist / Back axle
CRF-32216 A 6-7516 A Middle axle reduction gear
CRF-32218 A 6-7518 A Between wheels driving axles differential gear
CRF-32220 A 6-7520 A Back axle hub
CRF-32222 A 6-7522 A Hub bearing
CRF-32224 A 6-7524 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32310A 6-7610 A Front axle hub
CRF-32312 A 6-7612 A Front wheels hubs
CRF-32314 A 6-7614 A Front axle hub / Distributing box
CRF-32315 A 6-7615 A Front axle hub
CRF-32316 A 7616 A Differential gear bearing
CRF-33018 A 3007118 A Hub bearing
CRF-33116 A 3007716 A Hub bearing
CRF-33117 A 3007717 A Hub bearing
CRF-33213 A 3007213 A Hub bearing
6200 2RSA 180200 A Engine, fuel system
6201 2RSA 180201 A Detecting device




CRAFT number OEM code

MAZ
6202 2RSA 180202 A Engine, fuel system
6203 2RSA 180203 A Engine, cooling system
6205 2RSA 180205 A Engine / Gear box
6206 2RSA 180206 A Spare wheel lift
6303 2RSA 180303 A Engine, cooling system
6305 2RSA 180305 A Engine




CRAFT number OEM code

PAZ

CRF-30204 A 6-7204 A Engine, cooling system

CRF-32215 A 6-7515 Al Back wheels hubs, internal support 7515000-909

CRF-32216 A 6-7516 Al Differential gear box 7517000-909

480000-

CRF-32217 A 6-7517 A Back wheel hub, internal 542700000
485427-N

CRF-32308 A 6-7608 Al Wheels hubs 7608000-909

CRF-32310 A 6-7610 A Front wheel hub, external 7610000-909

CRF-32311A 6-7611 AK Front wheels hubs, internal support 7611000-909

CRF-32313 A 6-7613 Al Front wheel hub, internal 7613000-909

CRF-7815 A 6-7815 A Back wheel hub, external

6203 2RSA 180203 A Gear box / Tension roller / Engine

6206 2RSA 180206 A Engine / Steering gear




CRAFT number OEM code

UAZ
CRF-30305 A 6-7305 ALl Wheels hubs
CRF-30307 A 6-7307 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32210 A 6-7510 A Front and back axles
CRF-32306 A 6-7606 AYLU Front and back axles
CRF-32308 A 6Y-7608 Al Front and back axles
6203 2RSA 180203 A Leading end of driving shaft
6305 2RSA 180305 A Gear box middle shaft
6306 2RSA 180306 A Distributing box




CRAFT number OEM code

URAL
CRF-30204 A 6-7204 A Engine
CRF-30209 A 6-7209 A Steering gear
CRF-30216 A 6-7216 A Hoist
CRF-30310 A 6-7310 A1 Main drive reduction gear / Axle
CRF-30311 A 6-7311 A Axle
CRF-30312 A 6-7312 A Distributing box / Hoist
CRF-30315 A 6-7315 A Axle
CRF-32018 A 2007118 A Middle and back axles
CRF-32024 A 2007124 A Wheels hubs
CRF-32215 A 6-7515 A Main drive reduction gear / Shaft front support
CRF-32216 A 6-7516 Al Axle / Main drive reduction gear
CRF-32306 A 7606 A Electronic equipment
CRF-32310 A 6-7610 A Distributing box
6201 2RSA 180201 A Engine
6203 2RSA 180203 A Engine
6204 2RSA 180204 A Engine
6205 2RSA 180205 A Gear box
6206 2RSA 180206 A Power selection box
6305 2RSA 180305 A Engine




CRAFT

HUB BEARINGS
repairing sets and hub units for minibuses and wagons made in Europe.




CRAFT number

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

REPAIRING SETS FOR

MINIBUSES
CRF-43.25736 99825736 o
IVECO 03824579 VKBA 3551 40,000/73,000*55,000 0,770
ICVREF(;:;?,.SOOGG 7180066 VKBA 3552 55,000/90,000*60,000 0,960
355_43'80498 7D0498625 VKBA 3406 45,000/80,000*45,000 1,510
634049
gg:—g3.80959 5015650 VKBA 959 50,800/85,000%17,463 1,060
634048
3&7_43'81598 7015986258 45,000/80,000*45,000 0,580
3\5\743'83406 701498625 VKBA 3406 45,000/80,000*45,000 0,720
604 330 0025
E/IR;-/4\5;\./?/3434 611 330 0825 VKBA 3434 25,000/52,000%22,000 0,573
2D0498625
A0179814605
CRF-43.83435 902 350 0068 «
MB / VW 902 350 1410 VKBA 3435 49,000/84,000*48,000 1,300
2D0501319
A0079810405
CRF-43.83475 A0079815505 o
MB / VW 2D0501319A VKBA 3475 50,000/90,000*24,750 0,420
2D05013198B
332662
CRF-43.83640 1346651080 %
CITROEN / PEUGEOT / FIAT 1328046080 VKBA 3640 49,000/84,000%48,000 1,000
1347527080
332669
CRF-43.83641 332663 -
CITROEN / PEUGEOT / FIAT 1346650080 VKBA 3641 55,000/90,0007%60,000 1,620
1328054080
373032
CRF-43.83642 1328029080 %
CITROEN / PEUGEOT / FIAT 71729126 VKBA 3642 42,000/75,000*60,000 1,380
71753818
7H0401611E
7H0401611H
355_43'83646 7L0498611 VKBA 3646 30,000/85,000*45,000 3,790
7H0498611
7H0401611D
4519424
Egl;—g3.83655 1318154 VKBA 3655 45,000/189,000*93,000 5,740
1318151
CRF-43.86571 370182 *
CITROEN / PEUGEOT / FIAT 51754942 VKBA 6571 42,000/143,000*103,000 4,670
CRF-43.86572 517549410 «
CITROEN / PEUGEOT / FIAT 51754941 VKBA 6572 42,000/160,000*103,000 4,490
CRF-43.86702 701598625 %
VW 701598625A VKBA 3406 45,000/80,000*45,000 0,885




CRF-43.25736 CRF-43.80066 CRF-43.86702

CRF-43.80498 CRF-43.80959

CRF-43.81598 CRF-43.83406

CRF-43.83434 CRF-43.83435
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CRF-43.83475 CRF-43.83640

CRF-43.83641 CRF-43.83642

CRF-43.83646 CRF-43.83655

CRF-43.86571 CRF-43.86572
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CRAFT BEARINGS COMPANY’S RANGE




CRAFT number SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
BEARINGS
CRF-30204 A 7204 A 20,000/47,000*15,250 0,133
CRF-30205 A VKHB 2189 7205 A 25,000/52,000*16,250 0,157
CRF-30206 A 7206 A 30,000/62,000*%17,250 0,240
CRF-30207 A 7207 A 35,000/72,000*18,250 0,341
CRF-30208 A 7208 A 40,000/80,000*19,750 0,420
CRF-30209 A VKHB 2296 7209 A 45,000/85,000%20,750 0,499
CRF-30210 A VKHB 2167 7210 A 50,000/90,000*21,750 0,566
CRF-30211 A 7211A 55,000/100,000*22,750 0,731
CRF-30212 A 7212 A 60,000/110,000%*23,750 0,860
CRF-30213 A 7213 A 65,000/120,000%24,750 1,170
CRF-30214 A 7214 A 70,000/125,000%26,250 1,220
CRF-30215 A VKHB 2168 7215 A 75,000/130,000%27,250 1,340
CRF-30216 A VKHB 2204 7216 A 80,000/140,000%*28,250 1,600
CRF-30217 A VKHB 2334 7217 A 85,000/150,000*30,500 2,100
CRF-30218 A VKHB 2248 7218 A 90,000/160,000*32,500 2,630
CRF-30219 A 7219 A 95,000/170,000*34,500 3,170
CRF-30220 A VKHB 2164 7220 A 100,000/180,000*37,000 3,780
CRF-30221 A VKHB 2215 7221A 105,000/190,000*39,000 4,510
CRF-30304 A 7304 A 20,000/52,000*16,250 0,170
CRF-30305 A VKHB 2262 7305 A 25,000/62,000*%18,250 0,260
CRF-30307 A VKHB 2202 7307 A 35,000/80,000%22,750 0,507
CRF-30308 A 7308 A 40,000/90,000*25,250 0,700
CRF-30309 A VKHB 2201 7309 A 45,000/100,000*27,250 0,940
CRF-30310 A 7310A 50,000/110,000%*29,250 1,200
CRF-30311 A VKHB 2198 7311 A 55,000/120,000*31,500 1,670
CRF-30312 A VKHB 2283 7312 A 60,000/130,000%*33,500 1,900
CRF-30313 A VKHB 2304 7313 A 65,000/140,000*36,000 2,330
CRF-30314 A 7314 A 70,000/150,000*38,000 3,040
CRF-30315 A 7315A 75,000/160,000*40,000 3,540
CRF-30316 A 7316 A 80,000/170,000%42,500 4,400
CRF-30318 A 7318 A 90,000/190,000*46,500 6,030
CRF-30319 A 7319 A 95,000/200,000*49,500 6,520
CRF-31310 A 6-27310 A 50,000/110,000%*29,250 1,230
CRF-31311 A 6-27311A 55,000/120,000%31,500 1,580
CRF-31312 A 6-27312 A 60,000/130,000*33,500 1,890
CRF-31313 A 6-27313 A 65,000/140,000*36,000 1,890
CRF-32010 A VKHB 2191 2007110 A 50,000/80,000*20,000 0,370
CRF-32011 A VKHB 2060 2007111 A 55,000/90,000*23,000 0,568




CRAFT number SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
BEARINGS
CRF-32013 A VKHB 2199 2007113 A 65,000/100,000*23,000 0,646
CRF-32017 A VKHB 2169 2007117 A 85,000/130,000*29,000 1,300
CRF-32018 A VKHB 2170 2007118 A 90,000/140,000*32,000 1,780
CRF-32019 A VKHB 2161 2007119 A 95,000/145,000*32,000 1,820
CRF-32020 A VKHB 2306 2007120 A 100,000/150,000*32,000 1,930
CRF-32021 A VKHB 2160 2007121 A 105,000/160,000*35,000 2,386
CRF-32024 A VKHB 2216 2007124 A 120,000/180,000*38,000 3,400
CRF-32028 A 2007128 A 140,000/210,000*45,000 5,046
CRF-32206 A VKHB 2016 7506 A 30,000/62,000*21,250 0,280
CRF-32207 A VKHB 2018 7507 A 35,000/72,000*24,250 0,420
CRF-32208 A VKHB 2020 7508 A 40,000/80,000*24,750 0,555
CRF-32209 A VKHB 2015 7509 A 45,000/85,000*24,750 0,576
CRF-32210 A VKHB 2017 7510 A 50,000/90,000*24,750 0,644
CRF-32211 A VKHB 2019 7511 A 55,000/100,000*26,750 0,880
CRF-32212 A VKHB 2347 7512 A 60,000/110,000%*29,750 1,200
CRF-32213 A VKHB 2288 7513 A 65,000/120,000*32,750 1,480
CRF-32214 A VKHB 2284 7514 A 70,000/125,000%*33,250 1,680
CRF-32215 A VKHB 2033 7515 A 75,000/130,000*33,250 1,770
CRF-32216 A VKHB 2026 7516 A 80,000/140,000*35,250 2,000
CRF-32217 A VKHB 2080 7517 A 85,000/150,000*38,500 2,500
CRF-32218 A VKHB 2030 7518 A 90,000/160,000*42,500 3,270
CRF-32219 A VKHB 2031 7519 A 95,000/170,000*45,500 3,970
CRF-32220 A VKHB 2297 7520 A 100,000/180,000*49,000 4,990
CRF-32221 A VKHB 2212 7521 A 105,000/190,000*53,000 6,100
CRF-32222 A 7522 A 110,000/200,000*56,000 6,900
CRF-32224 A 7524 A 120,000/215,000*61,500 8,750
CRF-32305 A VKHB 2294 7605 A 25,000/62,000*25,250 0,380
CRF-32306 A VKHB 2007 7606 A 30,000/72,000*28,750 0,580
CRF-32308 A VKHB 2001 7608 A 40,000/90,000%*35,250 1,020
CRF-32309 A VKHB 2004 7609 A 45,000/100,000*38,250 1,470
CRF-32310 A VKHB 2070 7610 A 50,000/110,000*42,250 1,800
CRF-32311 A VKHB 2002 7611 A 55,000/120,000*45,500 2,290
CRF-32312 A VKHB 2003 7612 A 60,000/130,000*48,500 2,750
CRF-32313 A 7613 A 65,000/140,000*51,000 3,340
CRF-32314 A VKHB 2072 7614 A 70,000/150,000*54,000 4,090
CRF-32315 A 7615 A 75,000/160,000*58,000 4,970
CRF-32316 A 7616 A 80,000/170,000%61,500 5,900
CRF-32318 A 7618 A 90,000/190,000*67,500 8,230




CRAFT number SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
BEARINGS
CRF-32320 A 7620 A 100,000/215,000*77,500 12,000
CRF-32321 A 7621 A 105,000/225,000*81,500 16,000
CRF-32924 A VKHB 2247 2007924 A 120,000/165,000*29,000 2,210
CRF-33008 A 3007108 A 40,000/68,000%22,000 0,330
CRF-33009 A 3007109 A 45,000/75,000*24,000 0,420
CRF-33010 A 3007110 A 50,000/80,000*24,000 0,460
CRF-33011 A VKHB 2156 3007111 A 55,000/90,000*27,000 0,700
CRF-33012 A VKHB 2045 3007112 A 60,000/95,000*27,000 0,710
CRF-33013 A VKHB 2047 3007113 A 65,000/100,000*27,000 0,770
CRF-33014 A VKHB 2044 3007114 A 70,000/110,000*31,000 1,120
CRF-33015 A VKHB 2046 3007115 A 75,000/115,000*31,000 1,150
CRF-33016 A VKHB 2140 3007116 A 80,000/125,000*36,000 1,650
CRF-33017 A VKHB 2321 3007117 A 85,000/130,000*36,000 1,740
CRF-33018 A VKHB 2048 3007118 A 90,000/140,000*39,000 2,250
CRF-33019 A VKHB 2082 3007119 A 95,000/145,000*39,000 2,290
CRF-33020 A VKHB 2124 3007120 A 100,000/150,000*39,000 2,390
CRF-33021 A VKHB 2162 3007121 A 105,000/160,000*43,000 3,050
CRF-33022 A VKHB 2163 3007122 A 110,000/170,000*47,000 3,890
CRF-33108 A VKHB 2190 3007708 A 40,000/75,000*26,000 0,510
CRF-33109 A VKHB 2056 3007709 A 45,000/80,000*26,000 0,560
CRF-33110A 3007710 A 50,000/85,000*26,000 0,600
CRF-33111 A VKHB 2059 3007711 A 55,000/95,000*30,000 0,860
CRF-33112 A 3007712 A 60,000/100,000*30,000 0,940
CRF-33113 A VKHB 2214 3007713 A 65,000/110,000*34,000 1,300
CRF-33114 A 3007714 A 70,000/120,000*37,000 1,700
CRF-33115 A VKHB 2222 3007715 A 75,000/125,000*37,000 1,800
CRF-33116 A VKHB 2326 3007716 A 80,000/130,000*37,000 1,900
CRF-33117 A VKHB 2158 3007717 A 85,000/140,000*41,000 2,500
CRF-33118 A VKHB 2331 3007718 A 90,000/150,000*45,000 3,130
CRF-33119 A 3007719 A 95,000/160,000*49,000 4,030
CRF-33120 A 3007720 A 100,000/165,000*52,000 4,450
CRF-33121 A 3007721 A 105,000/175,000*56,000 5,440
CRF-33122 A 3007722 A 110,000/180,000*56,000 5,630
CRF-33205 A VKHB 2057 3007205 A 25,000/52,000*22,000 0,215
CRF-33206 A VKHB 2179 3007206 A 30,000/62,000*25,000 0,360
CRF-33207 A VKHB 2182 3007207 A 35,000/72,000*28,000 0,550
CRF-33208 A VKHB 2065 3007208 A 40,000/80,000*32,000 0,716
CRF-33209 A VKHB 2067 3007209 A 45,000/85,000*32,000 0,820




CRAFT number SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
BEARINGS
CRF-33210 A VKHB 2068 3007210 A 50,000/90,000*32,000 0,830
CRF-33211 A VKHB 2061 3007211 A 55,000/100,000*35,000 1,200
CRF-33212 A VKHB 2173 3007212 A 60,000/110,000*38,000 1,600
CRF-33213 A VKHB 2051 3007213 A 65,000/120,000%41,000 1,910
CRF-33214 A VKHB 2066 3007214 A 70,000/125,000*41,000 2,170
CRF-33215 A VKHB 2028 3007215 A 75,000/130,000*41,000 2,270
CRF-33216 A VKHB 2194 3007216 A 80,000/140,000*46,000 3,020
CRF-33217 A VKHB 2225 3007217 A 85,000/150,000*49,000 3,700
CRF-33220 A VKHB 2165 3007220 A 100,000/180,000*63,000 6,780
CRF-331293 A VKHB 2155 75,000/115,000*32,950 1,120
CRF-331933 A VKHB 2132 70,000/130,000*57,500 2,830
CRF-332330 A VKHB 2071 70,010/130,000*57,750 2,780
CRF-215249/215210 A VKHB 2050 75,987/131,975%39,000 2,080
CRF-218248/218210 A VKHB 2029 89,975/146,975*40,000 2,515
CRF-220149/220110 A VKHB 2285 99,975/156,975*42,000 2,842
CRF-39580/39520 A VKHB 2036 57,150/112,712*30,162 1,361
CRF-39581/39520 A VKHB 2088 57,150/112,712*30,162 1,361
CRF-39590/39520 A VKHB 2175 66,675/112,712*30,162 1,144
CRF-537/532 A VKHB 2014 50,800/107,950*38,100 1,497
CRF-575/572 A 76,200/139,992*36,512 2,319
CRF-580/572 A VKHB 2041 82,550/139,992*36,512 2,200
CRF-594/592 A VKHB 2040 95,250/152,400*39,688 2,540
CRF-598/592 A VKHB 2083 92,075/152,400*39,688 2,548
CRF-663/653 A VKHB 2043 82,550/146,050%41,275 2,767
CRF-683/672 A VKHB 2042 95,250/168,275%41,275 3,680
CRF-7815 A 6-7815 A 75,000/135,000*44,500 2,720
CRF-T2EDO70 A VKHB 2024 70,000/130,000*43,000 2,400




CRAFT number SKF code Dimensions, mm Weight, kg

BALL BEARINGS
608 2RSA 180018 A 8,000/22,000*7,000 0,012
6003 2RSA 180103 A 17,000/35,000%10,000 0,037
6200 2RSA 180200 A 10,000/30,000*9,000 0,032
6201 2RSA 180201 A 12,000/32,000*10,000 0,037
6202 2RSA 180202 A 15,000/35,000*%11,000 0,045
6203 2RSA 180203 A 17,000/40,000*12,000 0,066
6204 2RSA VKT 8952 180204 A 20,000/47,000*14,000 0,106
6205 2RSA VKT 8673 180205 A 25,000/52,000*15,000 0,125
6206 2RSA VKT 8994 180206 A 30,000/62,000*16,000 0,192
6303 2RSA 180303 A 17,000/47,000*14,000 0,111
6304 2RSA 180304 A 20,000/52,000*15,000 0,148
6305 2RSA 180305 A 25,000/62,000*17,000 0,232
6306 2RSA 180306 A 30,000/72,000*19,000 0,348




CRAFT number

SKF code

ISO number

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

BLOCK HUB BEARINGS

69,800/120,000%50,000
CRF-41.03628 70,000/125,000%51,650 4,150
CRF-41.03650 VKBA 5549 BTF-0056 EB 82,000/195,300*110,000 14,800
CRF-41.05052 100,000/148,000*135,000 5,700
69,800/125,000%57,000
CRF-41.05923 70,000/125,000%57,000 4,700
VKBA 5412 \
CRF-41.19305 VKBA 5559 BTH-0055 A 82,000/140,000%115,000 6,450
CRF-41.24482 VKBA 5314 BTH-0018 A 68,000/127,000%115,000 6,257
CRF-41.39770 70,000/194,000%112,000 10,700
CRF-41.67828 VKBA 5423 93,800/148,000%135,000 4,563
CRF-41.67830 58,000/110,000%115,000 4,500
CRF-41.67831 68,000/125,000%*115,000 4,773
CRF-41.83074 VKBA 5397 BTH-0025 A 90,000/160,000%126,000 10,208
BTF-0110 A .
CRF-41.93288 VKBA 5377 BTF.0021 A 70,000/196,000%130,000 12,618
CRF-41.93420 VKBA 5408 105,000/160,000*140,000 6,968
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CRAFT number SKF code Bearings Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
HUB SET BEARINGS
VKBA 5521 CRF-32310 A 50,000/110,000*42,250
CRF-42.098033 VKBA 2421 CRF-33116 A 80,000/130,000*37,000 >110
VKBA 5522 CRF-33118 A 90,000/150,000*45,000
CRF-42.098034 VKBA 2422 CRF-33213 A 65,000/120,000%41,000 6,640
CRF-42.343012 120,000/175,000*123,000 6,650
CRF-33213 A
65,000/120,000*41,000
CRF-42.343016 CRF-218248/ ! kA 5,650
218210 A 89,975/146,975*40,000
CRF-42.343018 82,000/138,000*%110,000 5,850
CRF-42.343019 88,000/138,000*%130,000 5,058

CRAFT number

SNR code

SKF code

Dimensions, mm

Weight, kg

REPAIRING SETS FOR
MINIBUSES
CRF-43.25736 R140.13 VKBA 3551 40,000/73,000*55,000 0,770
CRF-43.80066 R140.14 VKBA 3552 55,000/90,000*60,000 0,960
CRF-43.80498 R140.97 VKBA 3406 45,000/80,000*45,000 1,510
CRF-43.80959 R140.80 VKBA 959 50,800/85,000%17,463 1,060
CRF-43.81598 R140.98 45,000/80,000*45,000 0,580
CRF-43.83406 R154.32 VKBA 3406 45,000/80,000*45,000 0,720
CRF-43.83434 R140.76 VKBA 3434 25,000/52,000*22,000 0,573
CRF-43.83435 R154.46 VKBA 3435 49,000/84,000*48,000 1,300
CRF-43.83475 R154.47 VKBA 3475 50,000/90,000*24,750 0,420
CRF-43.83640 R140.17 VKBA 3640 49,000/84,000*48,000 1,000
CRF-43.83641 R140.38 VKBA 3641 55,000/90,000*60,000 1,620
CRF-43.83642 R140.37 VKBA 3642 42,000/75,000*60,000 1,380
CRF-43.83646 R154.58 VKBA 3646 30,000/85,000*45,000 3,790
CRF-43.83655 R152.66 VKBA 3655 45,000/189,000*93,000 5,740
CRF-43.86571 R141.00 VKBA 6571 42,000/143,000*%103,000 4,670
CRF-43.86572 R140.89 VKBA 6572 42,000/160,000*103,000 4,490
CRF-43.86702 R154.33 VKBA 3406 45,000/80,000*45,000 0,885

X2

flalf crne wectoo

45¢Zﬂg_&ws, Mo&tmz% Mpc/ow%g_

W WMG%&X& %/MJ’
Gooary fir nsp ﬂ




Maintenance schedule for commercial vehicles

The life of a wheel bearing is dependent on the way in which the servicing and maintenance are carried out on the vehicle. Regular servicing

Common causes of bearing failure include poor maintenance,
damaged seals which allow contaminants to enter the bearing, also

means safe and economical driving.

damage resulting from punctured tyres In order to improve the

40.000 Km:
Check wheel bearings.

Front wheels:
Support front of vehicle. Spin wheels and
check for noise.

Front and rear wheaels:

Check for play in bearings (follow instructions
in manufacturer’s work - shop manual).
Always follow the manufacturer’s instruction
manual!

If excessive noise or play are observed
dismount bearings for checking. Always
change seals, regardless of condition.

100.000 Km or once annuallv, dismount
wheel bearings.

1. Support vehicle, dismount seals and
bearings (following workshop manual).

2. Clean all components. Wash bear-ings in
white spirit.

3. Dry bearings carefully with com- pressed
air, blowing through the bear-ing. Do not
allow the bearing to rotate, or damage may
be caused.

4. Checkrolling elements, cages and raceways.
If there is the slightest doubt regarding
damage. the bearing should be rejected.

5. Lubricate the bearing immediately with
the appropriate grease or oil. Ensure that
the working environment is clean, in order to
avoid contamination of the bearings.

6. Mount bearings, seals and associated
components. Use the correct mounting
tools. Always follow the manufactu-rer’s
instructions in the workshop manual

In addition to bearings and seals, Craft Truck
offers a full range of lubricants as well as
suitable tools for mounting and maintenance.
Catalogues are available, from which you can
select the right bearings and seals for your
vehicle.

quality and ease the task of maintenance, Craft Truck has introduced
a complete range of bearings and seals for commercial vehicles.

Always follow the manufacturer’s
instruction manual!




Service procedures oil lubricated hubs

Removing hub, replacing
bearings and seals.

A. Raise the vehicle and place stands under
the axle and remove the wheel nuts. Lift off
the wheel with a wheel lift.

B. Unscrew the oil plug (2) and drain the oil
from the hub.

Place a lift against the brake drum, lock the
brake drum to the hub with two nuts.

D. Unscrew the hub cap (1).

E. Remove the lock ring (4) and the lock
washer (5).

F. Unscrew the hub nut (3) and remove the
safety washer (6) from the axle stub.

G. Remove the brake drum and hub from
the axle stub using a puller. Take care of the
outer bearing (7) and the spacer sleeve (9) in
the hub. If necessa-ry adjust down the brake
shoes.

H. Remove the two wheel nuts locking the
drum to the hub.

|. Detach the brake drum from the hub.

J. Remove the inner bearing (12) from the axle
stub using a puller, and remo-ve the sealing
ring (14). This is to be done only in those cases
where the bea-ring is still on the axle stub.

K. Remove the wear ring (15) from the
axle stub, using a lever tool.
(To be carried out only in those cases

where the wear ring is defective).

L. Press out the sealing ring (14) using a lever,
and remove the inner bearing (12). (Applies
if the sealing ring (14) and inner bearing
(12) have accompa-nied the hub during its
removal). Remove the sleeve (11) with spring
washer (10) and clip (16).




NOTE! The sealing ring must be renewed
when the hub has been removed.

M. Press the outer bearing outer ring (8) out
of the hub using a standard handle and a drift.
Use a sleeve as a support underneath.

N. Press the inner bearing outer ring (13) out
of the hub using a standard handle and an
adaptor.

O. Press the outer bearing outer ring (8)
into the hub using a standard handle and an
adaptor.

P. Press the inner bearing outer ring (13)
into the hub using a standard handle and an
adaptor. Use a sleeve as a support underneath.

Q. Fit the sleeve (11), spring washer (10), clip
(16) and the inner bearing (12) in the hub.

R. Press a new sealing ring (14) into the hub
using an adaptor and a suitable plate. Press
twice to avoid uneven insallation. The sealing
ring must bottom in the hub.

S. Tap the wear ring (15) on the axle stub using
a hollow drift and an adaptor. Note: The bevel
side of the wear ring should face inwards.
The wear ring must be fitted with an adaptor
which bottoms against the axle shoulder. This
is to prevent the wear ring from bottoming
against the axle face. (To be carried out only
in those cases where the wear ring has been
removed).

la Hubcap

Ib O-ring

2 Qil plug

3 Hub nut

4 Lock ring

5 Lock washer

6  Safety washer

7 Outer bearing

8 Outer ring, outer bearing
9 Spacer sleeve

10 Washer spring

11 Sleeve

12 Inner bearing

13  Outer ring, inner bearing
14 Sealingring

15 Wearring

16 Washer spring lock clip
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Installing

A. Oil the inner bearing and grease the sealing
ring lips.

B. Remove any oil spill from the brake drum
and brake shoes.

C. Assemble the hub to the brake drum.
NOTE! Make sure the brake drum’s threaded
holes for the puller bolts do not coincide with
the hub recesses. Lock the brake drum to the
hub using two wheel nuts. Fit the hub and
brake drum on the axle.

D. Fit the spacer sleeve (9) on the axle stub.
Oil and fit the outer bearing (7) on the axle
stub.

E. Fit the safety washer (6). Lubricate

the safety washer’s contact surface against
the hub nut, and the axle stub, with a little oil.

F. Screw the hub nut to the prescribed torque.
Check the bearing clearance.

Follow the manufacturer’s instruction

manual.

G. Fit the lock washer (5) for locking the hub
nut, turn the nut until it fits on the safety
washer pin.

H. Fit the circlip (4) for locking the lock washer
axially.

I. Oil the hub cap O-ring (if necessary renew
the O-ring).

J. Screw on the hub cap (1).

K. Unscrew the two wheel nuts locking the
drum to the hub and remove the lift.

L. Fill the hub with engine oil. Let it sink down
and then check the level. It should be between

the circular marks in the inspection window.

M. Screw tight the oil plug (2) in the hub.

N. If necessary adjust up the brake shoes.

0. Lift the wheel into position with a wheel lift
and screw on the wheel nuts.
P. Lower the vehicle and tighten the wheel

nuts.




CRAFT bearings LV

18 Novembra iela 2a
Rezekne, LV-4601, Latvia
Phone: +371 64611800
e-mail: info@craft-bearings.lv
www.craft-bearings.lv



